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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

KrakonosSova 100 vysledky
start ~ 20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 460

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 579 ALES SEDLAK 1988 T) MAGLA 10:57:59.9  00:00
2 2/Muzi 510 RADEK BRUNNER 1974 SK BABICE 11:48:38.8  50:38
3 3/MuZi 518 JAN DOSTAL 1986 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 11:54:00.7  56:00
4 4/MuZi 416 JAN BENKO 1974 AC GOMANGO HOGNER 12:09:00.9 01:11:00
5  5/MuZi 430 JAROSLAV GOTTVALD 1989 NATRHNUTIRIT 12:11:55.1  01:13:55
6 6/Muzi 517 LUKAS DOPAN 1988 SUPIKOVICE 12:35:21.7 01:37:21
7 7/Muzi 541 PETR KOLAR 1986 RUN KANICE 12:40:56.6 01:42:56
8  8/MuZi 607 FERDINAND VALENT 1981 HOLESOVICE 12:53:04.8 01:55:04
9  9/MuZi 606 JAN KOTYK 1972 CERVENE PECKY 12:59:48.5 02:01:48
10 1/Zeny 188 KATERINA SOUBOVA 1977 LIBEREC 13:04:35.6  02:06:35
11 10/Muzi 529 VACLAV HERBS 1973 STREDOKLUKY 13:30:06.3 02:32:06
12 11/Muzi 563 TOMAS PACAK 1987 BENESOVSKY BEZECKY KLUB 13:32:17.1  02:34:17
13 12/Muzi 577 MAREK ROD 1987 TRAILPOINT 13:33:04.0 02:35:04
14 2/Zeny 604 LENKA VACVALOVA 1989 DYNAFIT 13:35:15.9 02:37:15
15 13/Muzi 575 VLADIMIR RIDKY 1979 KOSMOSBIKES 13:45:13.9 02:47:13
16 14/Muzi 543 MATE] KONVALINA 1985 HRADEC KRALOVE 13:59:57.0 03:01:57
17 15/Muzi 547 RUDY KRAJCA 1965 RARECACTI.COM 14:20:55.3 03:22:55
18 16/MuZi 624 KRYSTIAN PIETRZAK 1983 KIESER TRAINING COLOGNE 14:31:09.2  03:33:09
19 17/Muzi 600 JAN TLASKAL 1983 PREROV 14:41:20.8 03:43:20
20 18/MuZi 135 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 14:41:33.6  03:43:33
21 19/MuZi 136 DAVID HRUZA 1971 TRUTNOV 14:43:30.3 03:45:30
22 20/MuZi 595 MARTIN SLAMPA 1990 PRAHA 14:45:35.7 03:47:35
23 21/Muzi 341 PETR VALEK 1974 ITHINKBEER.COM / SK BABICE 14:50:43.5 03:52:43
24 22/Mu7i 358 PAVEL MAREK 1968 MK SEITL OSTRAVA/CAU 14:50:43.7 03:52:43
25  23/MuZi 342 ALES JIRAK 1977 MAINZ 14:53:03.4 03:55:03
26 24/Mu7i 602 MICHAL TRUNDA 1979 KRALUV DVUR 14:54:45.6 03:56:45
27  25/MuZi 546 ADAM KOUDELA 1985 SOGORISA / IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO ~ 14:55:15.4  03:57:15
28 26/MuZi 596 JIRi SPACEK 1979 SOGORISA 14:55:17.0 03:57:17
29  27/MuZi 474 PAVEL SLEPICA 1974 BYSTROVANY 15:01:46.1  04:03:46
30 28/MuZi 437 VITEZSLAV CHMELAR 1979 VELKE LOSINY 15:02:51.0 04:04:51
31  3/Zeny 586 ADELA JEMELIKOVA 1988 HRANICE 15:03:17.3  04:05:17
32 29/Mu7i 520 LADISLAV FIALKA 1975 VLASIM 15:19:40.4  04:21:40
33  30/Muzi 534 JAN HOVORKA 1988 PRAHA 4 15:20:04.2  04:22:04
34  31/Muzi 381 MARTIN RENDL 1978 SUMAVACIii 15:23:01.0 04:25:01
35 4/Zeny 552  KLARA ZELENKOVA 1988 SRTG PRAHA 15:32:27.5 04:34:27
36 5/Zeny 502 NINA BALAKOVA 1986 SRTG PRAHA 15:32:27.6  04:34:27
37 32/Muzi 429 MARTIN FIALKA 1979 VLASIM 15:34:40.4  04:36:40
38 33/MuZi 532 PAVEL KORANDA 1979 VELKA BYSTRICE 15:35:33.0 04:37:33
39  34/Muzi 570 JAN POHLODEK 1980 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 15:54:08.4 04:56:08
40 35/MuZi 108 JAN CZAGAN 1971 SDH DEDEK 15:55:32.6  04:57:32
41 36/Muzi 371 PETR PECHAN 1968 CYKLO HARANT PECKA 15:57:55.9 04:59:55
42  37/Muzi 345 JAKUB KARC 1974 SK BABICE 15:59:36.0 05:01:36
43 38/Mui 538 JAROSLAV JISKRA 1978 IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO 16:00:55.0 05:02:55
44  39/Muzi 281 JAN PUTALA 1981 TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB 16:05:03.9 05:07:03
45 40/Muzi 514 JAN CERNOCKY 1987 MECHENICE 16:08:09.6  05:10:09
46 41/Muzi 585 LADISLAV STANCO 1977 SK HORY BERANI HLAVY 16:10:16.0 05:12:16
47  42/Muzi 254 PETR KUBISTA 1970 MARATHON PLZEN 16:15:02.0 05:17:02
48  43/Mufi 559 DALIBOR MURAN 1985 HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU 16:16:11.7 05:18:11
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

44/Muzi
45/Muzi
46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
6/Zeny

50/Muzi
51/Muzi
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
54/Muzi
7/Zeny

55/Muzi
56/Muzi
57/Muzi
58/Muzi
8/Zeny

59/MuZi
9/Zeny

60/Muzi
61/Muzi
62/Muzi
63/Muzi
64/Muzi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
10/Zeny
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
11/Zeny
69/Muzi
70/Muzi
71/Muzi
72/Muzi
73/Muzi
74/Muzi
75/Muzi
76/Muzi
77/Muzi
78/Muzi
79/Muzi
80/Muzi
81/Muzi
82/Muzi
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
83/Muzi
84/Muzi
85/Muzi
86/Muzi
87/Muzi
88/Muzi
89/Muzi

542
527
609
618
463
113
473
164
551
622
603
556
449
470
582
318
432
211
423
507
557
513
503
550
440
572
598
421
316
523
594
531
615
593
223
528
511
291
185
525
554
299
506
269
251
114
536
374
401
611
190
332
146
560

ONDREJ KONECNY
JIRI HEJKRLIK
MICHAL VECERKA
JIRI VYSTEJN

JAN PAVLIK
TOMAS CIHAR
JANA STOPKOVA
RUDOLF PROCHAZKA
JAN MACHAC

JIRI ZITA

JAN TRASAK

FILIP MIKES
ROMANA LOJKOVA
JAN RUDOLF

JAN SCHIER

FILIP BABOR
VACLAV HANZLIK
LUCIE ABELOVA
ROMAN DEDIC
IVANA BOHONKOVA
ANDRZEJ MOSIEK
MARTIN CAKRT
JIRi BARAN

DAVID KUNES
PAVEL KOHOUT
JAROSLAV PROKOP
HUBERT SVAB
ANDREA CERNA
DANIEL ESLER
DAVID FISER

JANA SINDLEROVA
PAVEL HONS

JIRI VITEK

JAN SIMEK

FILIP DOSTAL
MICHAL HEL
STEFANO CASSAN
MAREK SVOBODA
JAN SETTNER

FILIP GRUSZ

JOSEF MATEJKA
PETR TOBOLA
ADAM BLISA
JAKUB NECHANICKY
FILIP KLOUCEK
BLANKA DIVISKOVA
KLARA HRUBA
TOMAS PLIHAL
VACLAV VLASAK
ZDENEK VEMOLA
MARTIN SVAB
PETR HARZER

JAN KOCUM

PETR MUSIL

1992
1985
1981
1981
1991
1970
1976
1978
1987
1982
1981
1977
1994
1990
1981
1982
1974
1985
1974
1962
1985
1979
1966
1974
1979
1982
1991
1992
1977
1976
1969
1970
1973
1976
1978
1993
1980
1975
1975
1984
1973
1970
1991
1989
1995
1967
2001
1975
1986
1975
1972
1976
1980
1974

KARPATSTI VLCI
HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ

MK PROSTEJOV
WWW.ZENKARAVAN.CZ
HOKA HEY III

HOLICE

H.O.R.A.L. PRAHA
RUNSPORT TEAM
BRUMOV-BYLNICE
CELAKOVICE

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
PRAHA

SRTG PRAHA

PALSTAT / VRCHLABI
BRNO

LIBEREC

TRUTNOV

ITHINKBEER

MELNIK

RAWICZ

MORDOR

NAVI

EURUNNER.EU

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
WWW.ZENKARAVAN.CZ
DATASENTICS PRAGUE
ZLATA OLESNICE

MB SAUNY MLADA BOLESLAV
CAJOVNA BILY DRAK

Cau

CAU

T) BLANIK KLADNO
DOLICEK

LANSKROUN
SRTG-LITOVEL

MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL
ZUMBARDA TEAM

P.S.

PODEJ MI PIVO

PRAHA 9

REPISTE

BRNO

SSC ZELEZNY BROD

URUZ

RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE
VELKE POPOVICE
PARDUBICE

RETIA

SOVA RUN BRNO
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
PRAHA 2

SUMAVAAAK ZE SEVERU
PRAHA 3, ZIZKOV

16:16:26.9
16:18:13.3
16:25:22.6
16:27:09.0
16:28:40.9
16:38:05.3
16:39:31.1
16:46:57.6
16:48:44.2
16:49:00.6
16:50:49.6
16:50:49.9
16:51:57.6
16:51:58.4
16:53:09.8
16:53:58.1
16:55:47.3
16:57:23.8
16:59:46.9
17:00:17.0
17:00:23.2
17:00:53.2
17:01:11.0
17:01:11.5
17:15:10.5
17:16:01.6
17:17:12.8
17:24:48.2
17:33:01.7
17:40:35.9
17:40:38.1
17:40:41.0
17:40:51.7
17:47:36.8
17:48:35.6
17:49:22.0
17:50:11.8
18:01:10.6
18:03:35.7
18:04:08.8
18:04:08.9
18:04:23.3
18:05:07.3
18:14:21.3
18:14:23.3
18:18:38.1
18:23:38.2
18:23:49.0
18:23:49.0
18:28:57.1
18:38:42.5
18:39:24.7
18:40:13.5
18:40:13.6
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05:18:26
05:20:13
05:27:22
05:29:09
05:30:40
05:40:05
05:41:31
05:48:57
05:50:44
05:51:00
05:52:49
05:52:49
05:53:57
05:53:58
05:55:09
05:55:58
05:57:47
05:59:23
06:01:47
06:02:17
06:02:23
06:02:53
06:03:11
06:03:11
06:17:10
06:18:01
06:19:12
06:26:48
06:35:01
06:42:35
06:42:38
06:42:41
06:42:51
06:49:36
06:50:35
06:51:22
06:52:11
07:03:10
07:05:35
07:06:08
07:06:08
07:06:23
07:07:07
07:16:21
07:16:23
07:20:38
07:25:38
07:25:49
07:25:49
07:30:57
07:40:42
07:41:24
07:42:13
07:42:13
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103 14/Zeny
104 90/MuZi
105 91/MuZi
106 92/MuZi
107 93/MuZi
108 94/MuZi
109 95/MuZi
110 96/MuZi
111 97/MuZi
112 98/Muzi
113 15/Zeny
114 99/MuZi
115 100/MuZi
116 101/MuZi
117 102/MuZi
118 103/Muzi
119 16/Zeny
120 104/Muzi
121 105/Muzi
122 106/Muzi
123 107/Muzi
124 108/Muzi
125 109/MuZi
126 110/MuZi
127 111/Muzi
128 112/Muzi
129 113/Muzi
130 114/Muzi
131 17/Zeny
132 115/Muzi
133 18/Zeny
134 116/MuZi
135 117/MuZi
136 19/Zeny
137 118/Muzi
138 119/Muzi
139 120/Muzi
140 121/Muzi
141 122/Muzi
142 20/Zeny
143 123/Muzi
144 124/Muzi
145 125/MuZi
146 126/MuZi
147 127/Muzi
148 128/Muzi
149 129/MuZi
150 130/MuZi
151 21/Zeny
152 131/MuZi
153 132/MuZi
154 133/Muzi
155 134/Muzi
156 135/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

626
326
580
576
168
221
405
419
569
420
417
317
389
537
601
574
583
591
614
241
302
290
590
920
149
284
110
237
558
356
399
304
443
183
472
565
544
117
376
516
501
578
608
567
289
165
267
447
616
197
441
478
490
182

ALICJA BARBARA STEPIEN
JAKUB DVORAK

MILAN SEMAN

MAREK ROD

JOSEF REICHEL

JIRi CERNY

MARTIN ZBRUZ
ZDENEK CABLA

PETR PLEVA

MARTIN CAPRDA
GABRIELA BOGUSOVSKA
RADEK MACURA
STANISEAW SOSNOWSKI
LUKAS JAKUB

MARTIN TOMAN
MILOSLAV PYTLIK
MONIKA SCHULLEROVA
PETR SVOBODA
FRANTISEK VIDLAR
ZDENEK CHMEL
MARTIN URBANIK
MIROSLAV SUCHY
VACLAV STRNAD
ANDRZEJ TOMASIK

JIRI KRCEK
ALEKSANDER SOBIERA]
JIRI CECH

JAKUB HOUDEK

VERA MRNKOVA
RADEK LETACEK
ROMANA TYKVARTOVA
RADEK VOJAN

MARTIN KREIDL

KLARA SEBKOVA
MIROSLAV SAPOUSEK
LIBOR PAVLIK

PETR KOTLAR

JIRI FIALKA

JAN PODHAJSKY
KATERINA DLOUHA
STANISLAV AMBROZ
VLASTIMIL REZABEK
MILOS VANICKY
MARTIN PETRU

JAKUB STUDNAR
JOSEF PROCHAZKA
LUKAS NECAS

TOMAS LALAK

NELA VONDRKOVA
MIROSLAV VITEK

PETR KOLBL

VACLAV SALA

ONDREJ VOLAK

PAVEL SEBEK

1974
1989
1976
1967
1968
1978
1970
1956
1961
1977
1973
1975
1970
1994
1971
1971
1991
1981
1980
1962
1976
1974
1974
1969
1976
1979
1989
1987
1972
1974
1985
1976
1975
1987
1973
1976
1982
1971
1976
1985
1976
1977
1981
1986
1988
1972
1995
1976
1976
1983
1979
1960
1985
1965

ZIELONA GORA
TETCICE
PARDUBICE
PRAHA 4 - KRC
MORINA

25A

PRAHA 13
SLANY

ZLIiN

SLANY

MNISEK POD BRDY
PRAHA - KYJE
WROCEAW

MATTONI FREE RUN HVEZDA

SK BABICE
DOJIT A PREZIT
CESKA LIPA
PRAHA

FT LAZARTEAM

BEZECKY KLUB CESKE SPORITELNY

STEFANIKTRAIL.SK
FORREST GUMP
SOVA RUN BRNO

DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELONA GORA

JICIN

URZAD MIEJSKI SWIDNICA
Jivovi

RUN MAGAZINE

BK LOUNY

PARDUBICE

PARDUBICE

PRAHA 9

HOLASICE

PREDATOR TACHOV
MOST

KOSIRSKE SLAPKY

TERC

RUNPORG

ETNETERA ETDORFIN
MARATON KLUB KLADNO
POJD MI HOP

VYSKYTNA NAD JIHLAVOU
HRIBINY-LEDSKA

VESELI NAD LUZNICI
VESELI NAD LUZNICI
ZDICE

()ELITA

RADOTIN

HRADEC KRALOVE

KNAF

ONDREJOV

PRAHA 15

ONDREJOV

PREDATOR TACHOV

18:41:48.6
18:46:30.5
18:47:55.4
18:54:03.5
18:58:14.2
18:58:15.7
18:58:59.2
19:01:09.1
19:07:24.4
19:07:47.6
19:11:48.1
19:11:48.2
19:16:51.8
19:19:11.7
19:19:57.6
19:20:55.3
19:20:59.1
19:25:52.5
19:33:43.2
19:39:03.8
19:40:34.8
19:42:17.0
19:42:19.1
19:42:23.8
19:43:06.4
19:47:52.5
19:51:52.3
19:53:04.0
19:55:01.1
19:55:08.7
19:55:09.8
19:55:13.9
19:55:45.7
20:04:50.9
20:10:01.8
20:11:43.7
20:11:45.3
20:12:27.6
20:14:09.8
20:15:23.0
20:17:31.0
20:17:31.2
20:22:28.2
20:23:44.7
20:23:45.6
20:28:35.3
20:35:31.7
20:36:33.1
20:39:39.5
20:42:10.4
20:45:16.2
20:45:16.2
20:45:16.9
20:49:42.9
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07:43:48
07:48:30
07:49:55
07:56:03
08:00:14
08:00:15
08:00:59
08:03:09
08:09:24
08:09:47
08:13:48
08:13:48
08:18:51
08:21:11
08:21:57
08:22:55
08:22:59
08:27:52
08:35:43
08:41:03
08:42:34
08:44:17
08:44:19
08:44:23
08:45:06
08:49:52
08:53:52
08:55:04
08:57:01
08:57:08
08:57:09
08:57:13
08:57:45
09:06:50
09:12:01
09:13:43
09:13:45
09:14:27
09:16:09
09:17:23
09:19:31
09:19:31
09:24:28
09:25:44
09:25:45
09:30:35
09:37:31
09:38:33
09:41:39
09:44:10
09:47:16
09:47:16
09:47:16
09:51:42
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157 136/Muzi
158 137/Muzi
159 22/Zeny
160 23/Zeny
161 24/Zeny
162 138/MuZi
163 139/MuZi
164 140/MuZi
165 141/MuZi
166 142/Muzi
167 143/Muzi
168 144/Muzi
169 145/MuZi
170 146/MuZi
171 147/Muzi
172 148/Muzi
173 149/Muzi
174 150/Muzi
175 151/Muzi
176 152/Muzi
177 153/Muzi
178 154/Muzi
179 155/Muzi
180 156/MuZi
181 157/MuZi
182 158/MuZi
183 159/MuZi
184 160/MuZi
185 161/MuZi
186 162/MuZi
187 163/MuZi
188 164/MuZi
189 165/MuZi
190 166/Muzi
191 167/Muzi
192 25/Zeny
193 168/Muzi
194 169/Muzi
195 170/Muzi
196 26/Zeny
197 171/Muzi
198 172/Muzi
199 27/Zeny
200 173/MuZi
201 174/Mufi
202 175/Mugzi
203 176/Mugi
204 28/Zeny
205 177/Muzi
206 178/Mufi
207 179/Mufi
208 29/Zeny
209 180/Muzi
210 181/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

561
159
338
331
172
255
387
132
286
273
446
428
625
120
198
383
175
400
366
363
492
344
202
119
193
297
390
566
388
288
263
359
303
179
282
471
455
249
248
181
391
167
422
445
370
145
378
487
128
246
355
333
201
307

MAREK NOLL

PETR PETURA
KATERINA HRUBA
LENKA HANOUSKOVA
PETRA RUBASOVA
MICHAL KUDRNA
JOSEF SIEGL
MICHAL HOLUB
MIROSLAV SOUCEK
MILOSLAV PLECHAC
ROMAN KUBIK
PETR DVORSKY

IRENEUSZ ANDRZEJ STEPIEN

PAVEL FOUBIK

JAN VOHRALIK
RICHARD SAIDL
ROMAN SALLMANN
MICHAL VANDROVEC
MICHAEL NOVAK
MARTIN MULLER
MICHAL WOKOUN
VIKTOR KARCOL
KAREL WILK
STANISLAV FISAR
JAN UTTENDORFSKY
MICHAL TICHY
JAKUB SOUCEK
VALERI PETROV

JIRI SLADKY
LADISLAV STAREK
FILIP MATOUS
JAROSLAV MAULER
MARTIN VERINGER
MICHAL SOJKA

VIT RANDYSEK

JANA RUDOLFOVA
JIRI MIKAN

DAVID KLIMA

DUSAN KLIMA
BLANKA SAFRANKOVA
ASANGAS STEINMETZ
VOJTECH PSIKAL
LENKA CERNOHLAVKOVA
JAKUB KUBIK

LUKAS PECKA

PAVEL SURAL
ULRICH POULSEN
JANA TICHA

JOSEF HLAD

JAN KANTA

VACLAV KViz

NIKOLA HAVELKOVA
MICHAL VOZENILEK
VITEZSLAV VONTROBA

1974
1977
1986
1986
1970
1974
0000
1964
1968
1970
1967
1977
1969
1992
1992
1969
1989
1986
1977
1968
1979
1967
1982
1982
1969
1974
1983
1980
1967
1990
1964
1978
1981
1987
1974
1971
1980
1971
1997
1970
1967
1985
1993
1993
1974
1969
1964
1987
1973
1974
1975
1991
1980
1968

PRAHA 6, SUCHDOL
JENSTEJN

RYCHNOV U JABLONCE NAD NISOU

DECIN

BOROVANY
SPORTIGO.CZ
SVIDNICKY EXTREM TEAM
PRAHA

HRADISTKO
KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
VEJVANOVICE

BRNO

ZIELONA GORA

PRAHA 5

PRAHA

UVALY

DYNAMO MALA SKALA
SK KOSATKY
GONE4RUN
PARDUBICE

PRAHA

DHZ ZAZRIVA

KCT TRILOBIT BARRANDOV
TRUTNOV
PROVODOV-SONOV
PRAHA 6

VELIM

BULHARSKO

KPO

LIBEREC

PRAHA 2

NANOVO

PRAHA

MELNIK

CHODEC

BAK SEAL6 TEAM
NEMOSICE

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
LUKAVICE

PATEK

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
RETIA

T) SOKOL VEJVANOVICE
T) SOKOL VEJVANOVICE
RETIA

BRNO

KOLDING MOTION
MENIK

PLZEN

PRAHA 9

SLATINANY
LAMPERTICE
PARDUBICE

OPAVA

20:50:05.2
20:50:59.7
20:52:26.4
20:52:26.7
21:07:31.4
21:07:32.0
21:13:06.0
21:21:51.4
21:24:39.2
21:24:54.9
21:25:20.6
21:28:51.4
21:30:44.5
21:31:18.3
21:31:22.6
21:34:38.5
21:35:17.6
21:37:37.0
21:39:22.9
21:40:10.2
21:40:20.8
21:41:22.4
21:42:19.5
21:45:13.1
21:45:16.0
21:49:31.3
21:50:21.4
21:51:33.9
21:55:36.2
21:56:21.3
21:56:33.6
22:00:31.6
22:01:41.3
22:04:40.6
22:05:19.3
22:06:30.8
22:08:48.5
22:10:26.4
22:10:26.7
22:11:20.7
22:17:27.3
22:22:09.1
22:24:16.0
22:24:18.4
22:27:02.5
22:29:05.1
22:30:46.8
22:38:08.8
22:38:13.8
22:40:27.1
22:42:46.7
22:42:47.4
22:43:32.6
22:50:35.1
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09:52:05
09:52:59
09:54:26
09:54:26
10:09:31
10:09:32
10:15:06
10:23:51
10:26:39
10:26:55
10:27:20
10:30:51
10:32:44
10:33:18
10:33:22
10:36:38
10:37:17
10:39:37
10:41:22
10:42:10
10:42:20
10:43:22
10:44:19
10:47:13
10:47:16
10:51:31
10:52:21
10:53:33
10:57:36
10:58:21
10:58:33
11:02:31
11:03:41
11:06:40
11:07:19
11:08:30
11:10:48
11:12:26
11:12:26
11:13:20
11:19:27
11:24:09
11:26:16
11:26:18
11:29:02
11:31:05
11:32:46
11:40:08
11:40:13
11:42:27
11:44:46
11:44:47
11:45:32
11:52:35
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

182/Muzi
183/Muzi
30/Zeny

184/Muzi
185/Muzi
186/Muzi
187/Muzi
188/Muzi
31/Zeny

32/Zeny

33/Zeny

189/Muzi
190/Muzi
191/Muzi
192/Muzi
193/MuZzi
194/Muzi
34/Zeny

195/Muzi
196/Muzi
197/Muzi
198/Muzi
199/Muzi
200/Muzi
201/Muzi
202/Muzi
203/Muzi
204/Muzi
35/Zeny

205/Muzi
36/Zeny

206/Muzi
37/Zeny

207/Muzi
208/Muzi
209/Muzi
38/Zeny

210/Muzi
211/Muzi
212/Muzi
213/Muzi
39/Zeny

214/Muzi
215/Muzi
216/Muzi
217/Muzi
218/Muzi
219/Muzi
220/Muzi
221/Muzi
222/MuZi
223/Muzi
224/Muzi
225/Muzi

413
222
329
367
360
465
160
426
427
354
261
336
477
382
362
456
238
380
379
200
468
116
599
242
496
398
385
123
205
102
295
232
131
497
799
334
335
133
476
418
377
293
292
152
327
177
305
306
352
272
212
203
191
231

LADISLAV BARTA
JAROSLAV DLAB
ERIKA FLEKACOVA
JOZEF OSLOVIC
RADEK MENC

MATEJ PEKAREK
MARTIN PIES
MICHAEL DRAHOTA

VERONIKA DRAHOTOVA

EVA KVASNICKOVA
MARIE MANASOVA
MILOS HERMAN
JAN STRAKA
PATRIK ROSTIK
TOMAS MORYSEK
ALES MIKASKO
PAVEL HRADECKY
RADKA PRUSOVA
PETR PRUSA
JAROSLAV VOLSICKY
MILAN PROVAZNIK
RADEK DOLANSKY
TOMAS RAJCA

JAN JANDACEK
MATE) CERVENY
JIRi TYDLITAT

GERNO SEMMELROTH

ZDENEK HAMERNIK
HANA ZITNA

JAN BEZR

RADKA SKODOVA
JIRI HALTUF

MARIE HNILICOVA
UWE KLINGER
ROBERT KUBICKI
ANTONIN HEJKRLIK
VERA HEJKRLIKOVA
MICHAL HORAK
ONDREJ STANISLAV
ADAM BRAZDA
MARTIN PODRAZSKY
PAVLA SIMKOVA
PETR SIMEK

MILAN LINHART
PETR FEJTEK

JOSEF SEDMAK
JOSEF VOJTECH
MARTIN VOJTECH
JIRI KUBICEK

JOSEF MACHAC
JAN BARTONICEK
ANTONIN ZEMAN
DOMINIK SVEJCAR
DOMINIK GUTTLER

1976
1969
1965
1968
1978
1983
1983
1975
1987
1977
1962
1968
1969
1986
1987
1970
1976
1988
1987
1976
1967
1978
1984
1983
1977
1982
1968
1967
1972
1983
1987
1985
1991
1969
1967
1952
1954
1979
1987
1988
1971
1971
1975
1964
1991
1970
1979
1975
1963
1984
1983
1961
1994
1993

BOHUMIN

SSC ZELEZNY BROD
KOSICE

LIPANY

TRNOVA

PRAHA 4

NOVY JICIN

OSTRAVA

OSTRAVA

CESKY BROD

PRAHA 5

BiLY KOSTEL NAD NISOU
PRAHA

PIVO A MYSLIVEC

PIVO A MYSLIVEC
PERUNOVA DRUZINA
SKVOREC

PARDUBICE

PARDUBICE

PRAHA

IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO
PRAHA 4 - HAJE

MNISEK POD BRDY
PRAHA

RELATIVE TEAM
PARDUBICE

TEA / BIMAT0OHTN
OLOMOUC

OLOMOUC

KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
PARDUBICE

PARDUBICE

EMHACKA
LG-OHNE.NAMEN.DE
ZIELONA GORA
HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ

HEJ HEJ

4T EXPEDICE

PRAHA

KRKONOSSKE SRNKY
LOUNY

PRAHA 10

DHL IT SERVICES PRAGUE
KBA GRAFITEC DOBRUSKA
TRUTNOV

MLADA BOLESLAV
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
SEZIMOVO USTi
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
DEDEK

TIM HORTONS RUNNING CLUB
JILEMNICE

22:50:36.9
22:57:55.1
23:01:03.4
23:02:04.0
23:02:08.2
23:03:10.3
23:05:04.0
23:11:21.2
23:11:21.5
23:12:29.9
23:17:28.0
23:20:35.5
23:21:40.3
23:22:29.4
23:22:30.8
23:24:15.4
23:25:14.0
23:25:24.4
23:25:25.7
23:26:28.4
23:28:31.9
23:29:05.2
23:29:05.4
23:32:01.3
23:33:16.4
23:35:09.7
23:39:17.1
23:39:30.1
23:39:31.1
23:40:22.6
23:40:35.1
23:40:35.2
23:42:33.1
23:43:05.8
23:44:00.4
23:44:02.0
23:44:04.2
23:48:20.7
23:49:55.6
23:49:55.6
23:50:12.9
23:52:15.9
23:52:17.4
23:52:19.5
23:53:13.9
23:54:16.4
23:54:16.8
23:54:17.3
23:58:05.9
23:59:10.0
24:01:49.1
24:02:21.3
24:02:55.4
24:15:20.1
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11:52:36
11:59:55
12:03:03
12:04:04
12:04:08
12:05:10
12:07:04
12:13:21
12:13:21
12:14:29
12:19:28
12:22:35
12:23:40
12:24:29
12:24:30
12:26:15
12:27:14
12:27:24
12:27:25
12:28:28
12:30:31
12:31:05
12:31:05
12:34:01
12:35:16
12:37:09
12:41:17
12:41:30
12:41:31
12:42:22
12:42:35
12:42:35
12:44:33
12:45:05
12:46:00
12:46:02
12:46:04
12:50:20
12:51:55
12:51:55
12:52:13
12:54:16
12:54:17
12:54:19
12:55:13
12:56:16
12:56:16
12:56:17
13:00:05
13:01:10
13:03:49
13:04:21
13:04:55
13:17:20
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265 226/MuZi
266 227/MuZi
267 228/MuZi
268 229/MuZi
269 40/Zeny
270 230/MuZi
271 231/MuZi
272 232/MuZi
273 41/Zeny
274 233/Mugzi
275 234/Muzi
276 42/Zeny
277 235/Mufi
278 43/Zeny
279 236/Mufi
280 237/Muzi
281 44/Zeny
282 238/Muzi
283 239/MuZi
284 45/Zeny
285 240/MuZi
286 241/Muzi
287 242/MuZi
288 243/MuZi
289 244/Mufi
290 46/Zeny
291 47/Zeny
292 48/Zeny
293 245/Mugi
294 246/Muzi
295 247/Muzi
296 248/Mui
297 249/Mui
298 49/Zeny
299 250/MuZi
300 50/Zeny
301 251/Muzi
302 51/Zeny
303 52/Zeny
304 53/Zeny
305 252/MuZi
306 253/MuZi
307 254/Mufi
308 54/Zeny
309 255/Mufi
310 256/Mufi
311 257/Mugi
(312) 257/Muzi
313 55/Zeny
314 259/Mufi
315 260/Mufi
316 261/Muzi
317 56/Zeny
318 262/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

287
124
323
475
109
467
127
155
325
324
260
233
162
364
540
509
166
451
220
184
431
271
279
225
309
129
100
137
229
224
373
235
143
104
103
219
156
217
253
171
347
195
121
138
361
180
310
311
147
404
227
139
236
245

VOJTECH SOUKUP
GERD HANTSCHE
VLADIMIR DOHALSKY
DAVID SOUCEK
IVANA CAHOJOVA
PAVEL POSPISIL
EDUARD HECKO

JAN MARTINEC
DARINA DOUBKOVA
ZDENEK DOUBEK
WALDEMAR MACIAS
PETRA HAVLIKOVA
MILAN POHL
MARTINA NEMECKOVA
JAKUB KOCOUREK
MARTIN BREJCHA
ZDENKA PROKOPCOVA
PETR LUBERDA
VACLAV CERNY
ANDREA SEDOVA
JAN GREGR
SOBESLAV NEUFUSS
MARTIN PRECECHTEL
ONDREJ DVORAK
DOMINIK VOSATKA
EVA HLOUSKOVA
MARTINA BALATKOVA
PAVLINA JAKUBOVA
PAVEL FRANCE
TOMAS DUFFEK
ANDREJ PETRUS

JIRF HOFMAN
VLADIMIR KLAIL
KLARA BOBAKOVA
MAREK BOBAK
ANDREA CECHOVA
LUMIR NYKEL

KICKA BRYDLOVA
MONIKA KUBICKOVA
MARKETA ROZANSKA
ZDENEK KOLOVRAT
RASTISLAV VAVRO
DALIBOR GREGUS
KATARINA JANECHOVA
ROMAN MINHA
MARTIN STANEK
PETER VOSIKA
SLAVOMIR VOSIKA
ANDREA KOLOMA
PETR ZAORAL
ONDRE]) FATKA
MAREK JINDRA
LUDMILA CEROVSKA
OLAF CIHAK

1993
1956
1972
1975
1964
1973
1962
1986
1957
1956
1958
1979
1982
1965
1985
1985
1976
1965
1982
1998
1993
1973
1984
1976
1989
1984
1983
1968
1979
1985
1987
1970
1954
1980
1979
1973
1967
1955
1975
1974
1974
1971
1977
1982
1973
1972
1966
1961
1978
1980
1977
1985
1987
1978

HORNI BRANNA

USV JENA

MLADA BOLESLAV
MOUNTAIN MANIACS
PRAHA 5

MOUNTAIN MANIACS
MIMON

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
DOUBEK TEAM
DOUBEK TEAM
ZIELONA GORA
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
BATTLE DROIDS

PRAHA

SOVA RUN BRNO
DEVINSKA NOVA VES
VEDOMICE

DVTECH.CZ CESKE BUDEJOVICE
VODACI STREKOV
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
ROSICE

T) BUTOVES - PENZION LIBERTA
3+1

3+1

3+1

T) SOKOL BOZKOV

T) SOKOL BOZKOV
MILOVICE

VODACI STREKOV
VODACI STREKOV

BiLY KOSTEL NAD NISOU
CS-1000

MOST

MELNIK

MELNIK

CESKY BROD

1.PKO

BULHARKY

BULHARKY

POTOPA - HARCOVNICE
KRMELEC U CHARLIEHO
€S-1000

NEZNAMY

TRNAVA

PRAHA 6

KARLOVY VARY

PRAHA 4-NUSLE
MAGDEBURG
RUNSPORT.CZ

PRAHA 9

KCT ODBOR TRILOBIT BARRANDOV

BATTLE DROIDS
PRAHA 4
DALKOVEPOCHODY.CZ

24:15:20.1
24:25:05.1
24:32:25.1
24:34:03.1
24:34:03.2
24:34:03.3
24:34:05.6
24:36:13.2
24:36:43.6
24:36:47.6
24:40:14.5
24:46:47.2
24:49:39.6
24:54:16.7
25:02:04.5
25:02:48.9
25:03:30.6
25:03:56.0
25:05:11.3
25:14:16.5
25:17:50.3
25:19:40.1
25:22:30.7
25:22:36.6
25:22:37.0
25:23:41.8
25:23:41.9
25:25:48.4
25:26:08.7
25:26:08.9
25:30:03.2
25:30:13.6
25:34:41.0
25:45:24.3
25:45:39.8
25:47:06.0
25:59:58.4
26:03:55.7
26:04:41.2
26:08:12.0
26:15:38.4
26:27:57.0
26:28:19.9
26:28:23.7
26:36:54.9
26:41:59.3
26:56:00.0
26:56:00.0
26:59:12.0
29:23:00.0
29:26:24.0
29:41:26.3
35:59:59.0
36:00:05.0
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13:17:20
13:27:05
13:34:25
13:36:03
13:36:03
13:36:03
13:36:05
13:38:13
13:38:43
13:38:47
13:42:14
13:48:47
13:51:39
13:56:16
14:04:04
14:04:48
14:05:30
14:05:56
14:07:11
14:16:16
14:19:50
14:21:40
14:24:30
14:24:36
14:24:37
14:25:41
14:25:41
14:27:48
14:28:08
14:28:08
14:32:03
14:32:13
14:36:41
14:47:24
14:47:39
14:49:06
15:01:58
15:05:55
15:06:41
15:10:12
15:17:38
15:29:57
15:30:19
15:30:23
15:38:54
15:43:59
15:58:00
15:58:00
16:01:12
18:25:00
18:28:24
18:43:26
25:01:59
25:02:05
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319
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

57/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi

194
189
144
174
521
613
283
140
573
494
257
412
486
482
414
460
461
343
612
372
126
452
111
619
438
350
337
226
397
161
375
403
170
620
581
319
199
130
274
448
346
351
320
169
192
142
218
268
239
240
495
407
522
384

VLADIM{RA VARMUZOVA

ONDREJ SPINKA
TOMAS KLOUDA
JAN SALASEK
ALEXANDR FILIP
HANA VICAROVA
FILIP SMETANA

JIRi JOHAN

TOMAS PUCHOLT
ONDRE) MALIK
LUKAS LIBAL
TOMAS BARTA
MAREK SUMNIK
PETR SPINAR

FILIP BARTOS
ESTER NAGYOVA
JAKUB NEMECEK
ONDREJ KALIVODA
TOMAS VEVODA
DAN PELIKAN
KAREL HAUSER
PETR MALY

RADEK CERNY
PAVEL WEHRBERGER
JOSEF JiSA

ROBERT KRUNCIK
ANTONIN HORACEK
STEPAN EICHLER
LUCIE TRAVNICKOVA
MILADA POHANKOVA
MAREK PODBIELSKI
KAROL WOZNIAK
LUKAS ROSULEK
VERA ZAJiCOVA
PAVEL SEMELA
ESTER BAJGAROVA
BOHUSLAV VOKAC
BOHUMIL HNIDEK
LEOS POJMON

VIT LELEK

LUKAS KLEIN
MICHAEL KRIVACEK
MICHAELA BORANOVA
PAVEL RICHTER
IVONA TRLIDOVA
VIKTOR KELNER
MARCEL CIKANEK
MICHAL NECAS
DANIEL HRIBEK
DAVID HURAK
DANIEL ZALMAN
MARTIN ZRCEK
LENKA FISAR
FRANCOIS SCOHIER

1969
1979
1984
1987
1983
1988
1985
1969
1994
1985
1989
1989
1989
1989
1986
1986
1984
1982
1973
1984
1973
1990
1981
1974
1986
1979
1984
1986
1969
1983
1974
1986
1975
1964
1974
1972
1957
1974
1976
1950
1985
1975
1985
1972
1977
1977
1994
1994
1992
1993
1977
1991
1992
1989

KCT CHOMUTOV
PRAHA 14
HOSTIVICE

PRAHA 5

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
BRNO

VETRNI

ZDICE

T) SOKOL UNHOST
SRTG PRAHA
PRAHA 4 - BRANIK
PARDUBICE
OLOMOUC
HAVLICKOV BROD
PRAHA
ILIKETOFU.CZ
ILIKETOFU.CZ
KOPLAN.CZ

SK STANOVICE
PROTI VETRU
STRAKONICE
X-FIT STONES
PARDUBICE
HOSTIVAR BOYS
PRAHA 8

PRAHA

KAMENNE ZBOZi
PRAHA

UVALY

VELKE MEZIRICI
KB CASTELLANUS
KB CASTELLANUS
PRAHA

PRAHA 6

PRAHA 7
DOMAZLICE
SEVETIN

SEVETIN

RETIA

COLEK TEAM CERVENY KOSTELEC
SLSNY

HRADEC KRALOVE
BRNO 41

POTOPA

POTOPA - HARCOVNICE
POTOPA
VENANGO PRAHA
VENANGO PRAHA
TROPA DE ELITE
TROPA DE ELITE
TANVALD

PRAHA 13
TRUTNOV

PRAHA
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/MuZi
/MuZi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi

357
298
186
562
464
163
439
141
425
489
526
539
500
610
230
508
396
462
458
457
530
393
214
215
118
545
196
280
294
252
112
158
481
353
339
365
321
434
435
564
176
519
270
265
275
395
584
623
571
266
153
148
151
313

JAN LYNGHOLM
TOMAS TICHY

JOSEF SKVOR

JOSEF NOVOTNY
MILOS SKORNA
DALIBOR TOMSA
MARIE JiSOVA

PETRA JUDOVA
VLADISLAV DOLEZAL
PETR VESELY

PAVEL HALABALA
PETR KLIKA

DUSAN ALMAN

JIRI VEMOLA

DANIEL FURIK
MILOS BOSNOVIC
LUKAS TRAVNICEK
JAN OBERMAJER
DOMINIKA MILFEITOVA
MICHAL MILFEIT

JAN HLACH

MONIKA STEJSKALOVA
ONDREJ BOHAC
LUKAS BOHAC
VACLAV FILIP

RADEK KOTRBA
PAVLA VILDMONOVA
LUBOS PROSEK
PETRA SKACHOVA
MILAN KOFRANEK
PETR CERVINKA
MARTIN PELC
FRANTISEK SONKA
PAVEL KVASNICKA
ROMAN VANIS
JAROSLAV NOSEK
JIRKA SADEK

ALES HOLCMAN
MIROSLAVA HOLCMANOVA
PIOTR PARDE|

JAN SEDLACEK
LUKAS DROBNY
STEPAN NEMES
HONZA MELICHAR
JIRi POKORNY

LIBOR SEBEK

PETRA SOLNAROVA
MARCEL ZNISZCZOL
PAVLINA POLASKOVA
TEREZA MUCHOVA
STEFAN MANCA

JAN KOUBIK

RADEK KUCERA
MAREK WLEKLIK

1963
1974
1955
1969
1977
1971
1987
1975
1959
1965
1980
1979
1967
1977
1990
1987
1973
1979
1994
1992
1982
1994
1989
1987
1955
1974
1974
1968
1970
1968
1992
1990
1973
1976
1974
1984
1987
1969
1969
1977
1991
1984
1982
1982
1974
1986
1990
1986
1981
1984
1989
1990
1995
1970

VEJEN
PRAHA 6

PRAHA

VELKA DOBRA

SLANY

KLADNO

PRAHA 8

BEHNA Z TRAUCE

PRAHA 4

TF RUN

SATALICE

TK NOVIS

KADLAKADLA

KADLAKADLA

LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU
ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
CERNA HORA

PRAHA 10

HAVLICKUV BROD
HAVLICKUV BROD

SPPH

VSESTARY

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA
KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA
RUDOLFOV

RICANY

BEROUN

T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
PRAHA 5

MOCHOV

TURNOV

HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
SEDLEC-PRCICE

€sc CESKY BROD
PARDUBICE

BEZECKY KLUB SEMILY
SEMILY

RICANY

RICANY

RAC SYSTEMS

TIM HORTONS RUNNING CLUB
BENESOVSKY BEZECKY KLUB
NESHO

NESHO

SLANY

SK KOSATKY

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
PRAHA 9

TRUTNOVSKA BEHNA
PRAHA 2

BEROUN

NIZBOR

LESZNO
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DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

349
483
504
173
605
243
348
115
368
436
469
386
105
157
597
450
480
213
262
300
234
308
258
533
392
204
285
277
276
394
488
216
247
187

MARTIN KRAUS
LUDEK SREJBER
MICHAL BAUCHNER
ANTONIN RYLKA
DOMINIK VAJDiK
JIRI JANKU

PAVEL KOZA
ROMAN SLEZAK

MICHAELA NEVECERALOVA

PAVLINA HUOLKOVA
DAVID PUCHYR
MIROSLAV SCHROTZ
JOSEF BOGDANY
MARTINA NYVLTOVA
PETR STEPANEK
KATERINA LOUNOVA
RADOSLAV SKUBNIK
DANIEL BOBAK
JAROMIR MATA]
TOMAS TREJBAL
LADISLAV HEJDRYCH
LUKAS VORLICEK
MIROSLAYV LISTiK
DAVID HORAD

JAN STEJSKAL

JITKA ZITKOVA

HEIDI SOKOLOVICOVA
MICHAELA POSPISILOVA
ZDENEK PONDELICEK
JIRI STRANGMULLER
JAROMIR TUCEK
RADOSEAW BRODZIK
MARTIN KANTA
MAGDALENA SOUBOVA

2024-04-10 10:16:23 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

1991
1954
1969
1977
2001
1988
1978
1976
1990
1997
1995
1978
1971
1975
1971
1977
1974
1981
1979
1978
1982
1978
1972
1969
1965
1971
1999
1970
1986
1975
1980
1977
1982
1980

BROUMY
SOKOL DUCHCOV
MK KLADNO

TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB

BEZiM S ONDROU

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA

SOLO KOZA

0SK OPOCNO
LIBEREC

CESTAJECIL
CESTAJECIL

PULECNY

CESKA SKALICE
BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
KHS ZLiN

NYMBURK
PERUNOVA DRUZINA
MELNIK

4T EXPEDICE
KARLOVY VARY
EXPONATI

SLANY

HOROMERICE
PRAHA 4

BiLY KOSTEL NAD NISOU

KLADNO
PILNiKOV
NAPAJEDLA

PRAHA 4, CHODOV
PRAHA 4

PERUNOVA DRUZINA

DRUZYNA GAZETY WYBORCZE|

PRAHA 9
LIBEREC 1
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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K100, vina Dalkoplazi vysledky
start ~20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 107

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Zeny 188 KATERINA SOUBOVA 1977 LIBEREC 13:04:35.6  00:00
2 1/MuZi 135 ZBYNEK HOUZVICKA 1975 HRADEC KRALOVE 14:41:33.6 01:36:57
3 2/Muzi 136 DAVID HRUZA 1971 TRUTNOV 14:43:30.3 01:38:54
4 3/MuZi 108 JAN CZAGAN 1971 SDH DEDEK 15:55:32.6  02:50:56
5  4/Muzi 113 TOMAS CiHAR 1970 HOLICE 16:38:05.3  03:33:29
6 5/MuZi 164 RUDOLF PROCHAZKA 1978 RUNSPORT TEAM 16:46:57.6 03:42:21
7 6/MuZi 185 JAN SETTNER 1975 P.S. 18:03:35.7 04:59:00
8 2/Zeny 114 BLANKA DIVISKOVA 1967 RUN4FUN HRADEC KRALOVE 18:18:38.1  05:14:02
9  7/MuZi 190 MARTIN SVAB 1972 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 18:38:42.5 05:34:06
10  8/MuZi 146 JAN KOCUM 1980 SUMAVAAAK ZE SEVERU 18:40:13.5 05:35:37
11 9/MuZi 560 PETR MUSIL 1974 PRAHA 3, ZIZKOV 18:40:13.6  05:35:37
12 10/MuZi 168 JOSEF REICHEL 1968 MORINA 18:58:14.2 05:53:38
13 11/Muzi 920 ANDRZEJ TOMASIK 1969 DRUZYNA GAZETY ZIELONA GORA 19:42:23.8 06:37:48
14 12/Muzi 149 JIRi KRCEK 1976 JICIN 19:43:06.4 06:38:30
15 13/Mui 110 JIRi CECH 1989 Jivovi 19:51:52.3 06:47:16
16 3/Zeny 183 KLARA SEBKOVA 1987 PREDATOR TACHOV 20:04:50.9 07:00:15
17 14/Muzi 117 JIRI FIALKA 1971 RUNPORG 20:12:27.6  07:07:51
18 15/MuZi 567 MARTIN PETRU 1986 VESELi NAD LUZNICI 20:23:44.7 07:19:09
19 16/Muzi 289 JAKUB STUDNAR 1988 VESEL[ NAD LUZNICI 20:23:45.6 07:19:09
20 17/MuZi 165 JOSEF PROCHAZKA 1972 ZDICE 20:28:35.3 07:23:59
21 18/MuZi 197 MIROSLAV VITEK 1983 KNAF 20:42:10.4 07:37:34
22 19/MuZi 182 PAVEL SEBEK 1965 PREDATOR TACHOV 20:49:42.9 07:45:07
23 20/MuZi 561 MAREK NOLL 1974 PRAHA 6, SUCHDOL 20:50:05.2 07:45:29
24 21/MuZi 159 PETR PETURA 1977 JENSTEJN 20:50:59.7 07:46:24
25 4/Zeny 172 PETRA RUBASOVA 1970 BOROVANY 21:07:31.4  08:02:55
26 22/Mu7i 132 MICHAL HOLUB 1964 PRAHA 21:21:51.4 08:17:15
27  23/MuZi 120 PAVEL FOUBIK 1992 PRAHAS 21:31:18.3  08:26:42
28  24/Mu7i 198 JAN VOHRALIK 1992 PRAHA 21:31:22.6  08:26:46
29  25/MuZi 175 ROMAN SALLMANN 1989 DYNAMO MALA SKALA 21:35:17.6  08:30:41
30 26/MuZi 202 KAREL WILK 1982 KCT TRILOBIT BARRANDOV 21:42:19.5 08:37:43
31 27/Muii 119  STANISLAV FISAR 1982 TRUTNOV 21:45:13.1  08:40:37
32 28/Mu7i 193 JAN UTTENDORFSKY 1969 PROVODOV-SONOV 21:45:16.0  08:40:40
33 29/Mu7i 179 MICHAL SOJKA 1987 MELNIK 22:04:40.6  09:00:04
34 5/Zeny 181 BLANKA SAFRANKOVA 1970 PATEK 22:11:20.7 09:06:45
35 30/MuZi 167 VOJTECH PSIKAL 1985 RETIA 22:22:09.1 09:17:33
36 31/Muzi 145 PAVEL SURAL 1969 BRNO 22:29:05.1 09:24:29
37 32/Muzi 128 JOSEF HLAD 1973 PLZEN 22:38:13.8  09:33:38
38 33/MuZi 201 MICHAL VOZENILEK 1980 PARDUBICE 22:43:32.6  09:38:56
39 34/Muii 160 MARTIN PIES 1983 NOVY JICIN 23:05:04.0 10:00:28
40 35/MuZi 200 JAROSLAV VOLSICKY 1976 PRAHA 23:26:28.4  10:21:52
41 36/Muzi 468 MILAN PROVAZNIK 1967 IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO 23:28:31.9  10:23:56
42  37/Muzi 116 RADEK DOLANSKY 1978 PRAHA 4 - HAJE 23:29:05.2  10:24:29
43 38/Mui 123 ZDENEK HAMERNIK 1967 OLOMOUC 23:39:30.1  10:34:54
44  6/Zeny 205 HANA ZITNA 1972 OLOMOUC 23:39:31.1  10:34:55
45 39/Muzi 102 JAN BEZR 1983 KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI 23:40:22.6  10:35:46
46 7/Zeny 131 MARIE HNILICOVA 1991 EMHACKA 23:42:33.1 10:37:57
47 40/Muzi 133 MICHAL HORAK 1979 4T EXPEDICE 23:48:20.7 10:43:45
48  41/Muzi 152 MILAN LINHART 1964 KBA GRAFITEC DOBRUSKA 23:52:19.5 10:47:43
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49  42/Muzi
50 43/MuZi
51  44/Muzi
52 45/MuZi
53 8/Zeny
54  46/MuZi
55  47/MuZi
56 48/MuZi
57 9/Zeny
58 10/Zeny
59 11/Zeny
60 12/Zeny
61 13/Zeny
62 14/Zeny
63  49/Muzi
64 50/Muzi
65 15/Zeny
66 51/Muzi
67 52/MuZi
68 16/Zeny
69 53/MuZi
70 17/Zeny
71 54/MuZi
72 18/Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

177
203
191
124
109
127
155
162
364
166
184
129
100
137
143
156
171
195
121
138
180
147
139
194
189
144
174
140
126
452
111
619
161
170
199
130
346
169
192
142
186
163
141
118
112
158
176
519
153
148
151
173
115
105

JOSEF SEDMAK
ANTONIN ZEMAN
DOMINIK SVEJCAR
GERD HANTSCHE
IVANA CAHOJOVA
EDUARD HECKO

JAN MARTINEC

MILAN POHL
MARTINA NEMECKOVA
ZDENKA PROKOPCOVA
ANDREA SEDOVA

EVA HLOUSKOVA
MARTINA BALATKOVA
PAVLINA JAKUBOVA
VLADIMIR KLAIL
LUMIR NYKEL
MARKETA ROZANSKA
RASTISLAV VAVRO
DALIBOR GREGUS
KATARINA JANECHOVA
MARTIN STANEK
ANDREA KOLOMA
MAREK JINDRA
VLADIMIRA VARMUZOVA
ONDREJ SPINKA
TOMAS KLOUDA

JAN SALASEK

JIR[ JOHAN

KAREL HAUSER

PETR MALY

RADEK CERNY

PAVEL WEHRBERGER
MILADA POHANKOVA
LUKAS ROSULEK
BOHUSLAV VOKAC
BOHUMIL HNIDEK
LUKAS KLEIN

PAVEL RICHTER
IVONA TRLIDOVA
VIKTOR KELNER
JOSEF SKVOR
DALIBOR TOMSA
PETRA JUDOVA
VACLAV FILIP

PETR CERVINKA
MARTIN PELC

JAN SEDLACEK
LUKAS DROBNY
STEFAN MANCA

JAN KOUBIK

RADEK KUCERA
ANTONIN RYLKA
ROMAN SLEZAK
JOSEF BOGDANY

1970
1961
1994
1956
1964
1962
1986
1982
1965
1976
1998
1984
1983
1968
1954
1967
1974
1971
1977
1982
1972
1978
1985
1969
1979
1984
1987
1969
1973
1990
1981
1974
1983
1975
1957
1974
1985
1972
1977
1977
1955
1971
1975
1955
1992
1990
1991
1984
1989
1990
1995
1977
1976
1971

MLADA BOLESLAV

DEDEK

TIM HORTONS RUNNING CLUB
USV JENA

PRAHA 5

MIMON

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
BATTLE DROIDS

PRAHA

VEDOMICE

KOSTELEC NAD ORLICi

T) SOKOL BOZKOV

T) SOKOL BOZKOV
MILOVICE

MOST

1.PKO

POTOPA - HARCOVNICE
CS-1000

NEZNAMY

TRNAVA

KARLOVY VARY
RUNSPORT.CZ

BATTLE DROIDS

KCT CHOMUTOV

PRAHA 14

HOSTIVICE

PRAHA 5

ZDICE

STRAKONICE

X-FIT STONES

PARDUBICE

HOSTIVAR BOYS

VELKE MEZIRICi

PRAHA

SEVETIN

SEVETIN

SLSNY

POTOPA

POTOPA - HARCOVNICE
POTOPA

PRAHA

KLADNO

BEHNA Z TRAUCE
RUDOLFOV

TURNOV

HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
TIM HORTONS RUNNING CLUB
BENESOVSKY BEZECKY KLUB
PRAHA 2

BEROUN

NIZBOR

TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB
0OSK OPOCNO

CESKA SKALICE

23:54:16.4
24:02:21.3
24:02:55.4
24:25:05.1
24:34:03.2
24:34:05.6
24:36:13.2
24:49:39.6
24:54:16.7
25:03:30.6
25:14:16.5
25:23:41.8
25:23:41.9
25:25:48.4
25:34:41.0
25:59:58.4
26:08:12.0
26:27:57.0
26:28:19.9
26:28:23.7
26:41:59.3
26:59:12.0
29:41:26.3
36:15:07.0

2024-04-10 10:16:23 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

10:49:40
10:57:45
10:58:19
11:20:29
11:29:27
11:29:29
11:31:37
11:45:04
11:49:41
11:58:54
12:09:40
12:19:06
12:19:06
12:21:12
12:30:05
12:55:22
13:03:36
13:23:21
13:23:44
13:23:48
13:37:23
13:54:36
16:36:50
23:10:31
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DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

157 MARTINA NYVLTOVA
450 KATERINA LOUNOVA
204 JITKA ZITKOVA

277 MICHAELA POSPISILOVA
187 MAGDALENA SOUBOVA
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1975
1977
1971
1970
1980

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
NYMBURK

KLADNO

NAPAJEDLA

LIBEREC 1
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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K100, vina TetFivci vysledky
start ~20:15:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 101

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 281 JAN PUTALA 1981 TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB 16:05:03.9  00:00
2 2/Muzi 254 PETR KUBISTA 1970 MARATHON PLZEN 16:15:02.0  09:58
3 1/Zeny 211 LUCIE ABELOVA 1985 TRUTNOV 16:57:23.8 5219
4 3/MuZi 223 FILIP DOSTAL 1978 LANSKROUN 17:48:35.6  01:43:31
5  4/MuZi 291 MAREK SVOBODA 1975 ZUMBARDA TEAM 18:01:10.6  01:56:06
6 5/MuZi 299 PETRTOBOLA 1970 REPISTE 18:04:23.3 01:59:19
7 6/MuZi 269 JAKUB NECHANICKY 1989 SSC ZELEZNY BROD 18:14:21.3  02:09:17
8  7/MuZi 251 FILIP KLOUCEK 1995 URUZ 18:14:23.3  02:09:19
9 8/Muzi 221 JIRI CERNY 1978 25A 18:58:15.7 02:53:11
10  9/Muzi 241 ZDENEK CHMEL 1962 BEZECKY KLUB CESKE SPORITELNY 19:39:03.8 03:33:59
11 10/Muzi 302 MARTIN URBANIK 1976 STEFANIKTRAIL.SK 19:40:34.8 03:35:30
12 11/Muzi 290 MIROSLAV SUCHY 1974 FORREST GUMP 19:42:17.0 03:37:13
13 12/Muzi 284 ALEKSANDER SOBIERA) 1979 URZAD MIEJSKI SWIDNICA 19:47:52.5 03:42:48
14 13/Muzi 237 JAKUB HOUDEK 1987 RUN MAGAZINE 19:53:04.0 03:48:00
15 14/Muzi 304 RADEK VOJAN 1976 PRAHA9 19:55:13.9 03:50:10
16  15/Muzi 267 LUKAS NECAS 1995 (J)ELITA 20:35:31.7 04:30:27
17 16/Muzi 255 MICHAL KUDRNA 1974 SPORTIGO.CZ 21:07:32.0  05:02:28
18 17/MuZi 286 MIROSLAV SOUCEK 1968 HRADISTKO 21:24:39.2  05:19:35
19 18/Muzi 273 MILOSLAV PLECHAC 1970 KLASTEREC NAD OHRI 21:24:54.9  05:19:51
20 19/MuZi 400 MICHAL VANDROVEC 1986 SK KOSATKY 21:37:37.0  05:32:33
21 20/MuZi 297 MICHAL TICHY 1974 PRAHA 6 21:49:31.3  05:44:27
22 21/Muzi 288 LADISLAV STAREK 1990 LIBEREC 21:56:21.3  05:51:17
23 22/MuZi 263  FILIP MATOUS 1964 PRAHA 2 21:56:33.6  05:51:29
24 23/MuZi 303 MARTIN VERINGER 1981 PRAHA 22:01:41.3  05:56:37
25  24/MuZi 282 ViT RANDYSEK 1974 CHODEC 22:05:19.3  06:00:15
26  25/MuZi 249 DAVID KLIMA 1971 RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 22:10:26.4  06:05:22
27  26/MuZi 248 DUSAN KLIMA 1997 LUKAVICE 22:10:26.7  06:05:22
28  27/Mu7i 246 JAN KANTA 1974 PRAHA9 22:40:27.1 06:35:23
29  28/Mu7i 307 VITEZSLAV VONTROBA 1968 OPAVA 22:50:35.1  06:45:31
30 29/Mu7i 413 LADISLAV BARTA 1976 BOHUMIN 22:50:36.9 06:45:33
31 30/MuZi 222 JAROSLAV DLAB 1969 SSC ZELEZNY BROD 22:57:55.1 06:52:51
32 31/MuZi 426 MICHAEL DRAHOTA 1975 OSTRAVA 23:11:21.2  07:06:17
33 2/Zeny 427 VERONIKA DRAHOTOVA 1987 OSTRAVA 23:11:21.5  07:06:17
34 3/Zeny 261 MARIE MANASOVA 1962 PRAHAS 23:17:28.0 07:12:24
35 32/Muii 238 PAVEL HRADECKY 1976 SKVOREC 23:25:14.0 07:20:10
36 33/Muii 242 JAN JANDACEK 1983 PRAHA 23:32:01.3 07:26:57
37 4/Zeny 295 RADKA SKODOVA 1987 PARDUBICE 23:40:35.1  07:35:31
38 34/Muzi 232 JIRi HALTUF 1985 PARDUBICE 23:40:35.2  07:35:31
39 35/MuZi 799 ROBERT KUBICKI 1967 ZIELONA GORA 23:44:00.4 07:38:56
40 36/Mui 377 MARTIN PODRAZSKY 1971 LOUNY 23:50:12.9 07:45:09
41 5/Zeny 293 PAVLA SIMKOVA 1971 PRAHA 10 23:52:15.9 07:47:12
42  37/Muzi 292 PETR SIMEK 1975 DHL IT SERVICES PRAGUE 23:52:17.4 07:47:13
43 38/Mui 305 JOSEF VOJTECH 1979 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 23:54:16.8  07:49:12
44  39/Muzi 306 MARTIN VOJTECH 1975 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 23:54:17.3  07:49:13
45 40/Muzi 272 JOSEF MACHAC 1984 SEZIMOVO USTI 23:59:10.0 07:54:06
46 41/Muzi 231 DOMINIK GUTTLER 1993 JILEMNICE 24:15:20.1 08:10:16
47  42/Muzi 287 VOJTECH SOUKUP 1993 HORNi BRANNA 24:15:20.1  08:10:16
48  43/Muzi 260 WALDEMAR MACIAS 1958 ZIELONA GORA 24:40:14.5 08:35:10
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

6/Zeny
44/Muzi
45/Muzi
46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
7/Zeny
52/Muzi
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
10/Zeny
53/Muzi
53/Muzi
55/Muzi
11/Zeny
56/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/MuZi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/MuZi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi

233
220
271
279
225
309
229
224
235
104
103
219
217
253
310
31
227
236
245
283
257
226
274
218
268
239
240
298
464
230
214
215
196
280
294
252
270
265
275
395
266
313
243
213
262
300
234
308
258
285
276
216
247

PETRA HAVLIKOVA
VACLAV CERNY
SOBESLAV NEUFUSS
MARTIN PRECECHTEL
ONDREJ DVORAK
DOMINIK VOSATKA
PAVEL FRANCE
TOMAS DUFFEK

JIRi HOFMAN

KLARA BOBAKOVA
MAREK BOBAK
ANDREA CECHOVA
KICKA BRYDLOVA
MONIKA KUBICKOVA
PETER VOSIKA
SLAVOMIR VOSIKA
ONDRE) FATKA
LUDMILA CEROVSKA
OLAF CIHAK

FILIP SMETANA
LUKAS LIBAL
STEPAN EICHLER
LEOS POJMON
MARCEL CIKANEK
MICHAL NECAS
DANIEL HRIBEK
DAVID HURAK
TOMAS TICHY

MILOS SKORNA
DANIEL FURIK
ONDRE) BOHAC
LUKAS BOHAC
PAVLA VILDMONOVA
LUBOS PROSEK
PETRA SKACHOVA
MILAN KOFRANEK
STEPAN NEMES
HONZA MELICHAR
JIRi POKORNY

LIBOR SEBEK
TEREZA MUCHOVA
MAREK WLEKLIK

JIRI JANKU

DANIEL BOBAK
JAROMIR MATA]
TOMAS TREJBAL
LADISLAV HEJDRYCH
LUKAS VORLICEK
MIROSLAV LISTIK
HEIDI SOKOLOVICOVA
ZDENEK PONDELICEK
RADOSEAW BRODZIK
MARTIN KANTA

1979
1982
1973
1984
1976
1989
1979
1985
1970
1980
1979
1973
1955
1975
1966
1961
1977
1987
1978
1985
1989
1986
1976
1994
1994
1992
1993
1974
1977
1990
1989
1987
1974
1968
1970
1968
1982
1982
1974
1986
1984
1970
1988
1981
1979
1978
1982
1978
1972
1999
1986
1977
1982

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
VODACI STREKOV

T) BUTOVES - PENZION LIBERTA
3+1

3+1

3+1

VODACI STREKOV

VODACI STREKOV

€S-1000

MELNIK

MELNIK

CESKY BROD

BULHARKY

BULHARKY

PRAHA 4-NUSLE

MAGDEBURG

KCT ODBOR TRILOBIT BARRANDOV
PRAHA 4
DALKOVEPOCHODY.CZ
VETRNI

PRAHA 4 - BRANIK

PRAHA

RETIA

VENANGO PRAHA

VENANGO PRAHA

TROPA DE ELITE

TROPA DE ELITE

PRAHA 6

SLANY

LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA
KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA
BEROUN

T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
PRAHA 5

MOCHOV

NESHO

NESHO

SLANY

SK KOSATKY

TRUTNOVSKA BEHNA

LESZNO

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA
MELNIK

4T EXPEDICE

KARLOVY VARY

EXPONATI

SLANY

HOROMERICE

PILNiKOV

PRAHA 4, CHODOV

DRUZYNA GAZETY WYBORCZE|
PRAHA 9

24:46:47.2
25:05:11.3
25:19:40.1
25:22:30.7
25:22:36.6
25:22:37.0
25:26:08.7
25:26:08.9
25:30:13.6
25:45:24.3
25:45:39.8
25:47:06.0
26:03:55.7
26:04:41.2
26:56:00.0
26:56:00.0
29:26:24.0
35:59:59.0
36:00:05.0
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08:41:43
09:00:07
09:14:36
09:17:26
09:17:32
09:17:33
09:21:04
09:21:05
09:25:09
09:40:20
09:40:35
09:42:02
09:58:51
09:59:37
10:50:56
10:50:56
13:21:20
19:54:55
19:55:01
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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K100, vina LiSky vysledky

start ~ 20:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 80

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 341 PETR VALEK 1974 ITHINKBEER.COM / SK BABICE 14:50:43.5  00:00
2 2/Muzi 358 PAVEL MAREK 1968 MK SEITL OSTRAVA/CAU 14:50:43.7  00:00
3 3/MuZi 342 ALES JIRAK 1977 MAINZ 14:53:03.4  02:19
4 4/MuZi 381 MARTIN RENDL 1978 SUMAVACIii 15:23:01.0  32:17
5  5/MuZi 371 PETR PECHAN 1968 CYKLO HARANT PECKA 15:57:55.9 01:07:12
6 6/MuZi 318 FILIP BABOR 1982 BRNO 16:53:58.1 02:03:14
7 7/Muzi 316 DANIEL ESLER 1977 MB SAUNY MLADA BOLESLAV 17:33:01.7 02:42:18
8  8/MuZi 374 TOMAS PLIHAL 1975 PARDUBICE 18:23:49.0 03:33:05
9  9/MuZi 401 VACLAV VLASAK 1986 RETIA 18:23:49.0 03:33:05
10 10/Muzi 332 PETR HARZER 1976 PRAHA 2 18:39:24.7 03:48:41
11 11/Muzi 326 JAKUB DVORAK 1989 TETCICE 18:46:30.5 03:55:47
12 12/MuZi 405 MARTIN ZBRUZ 1970 PRAHA 13 18:58:59.2 04:08:15
13 13/Muzi 389 STANISEAW SOSNOWSKI 1970 WROCEAW 19:16:51.8  04:26:08
14 14/Muzi 574 MILOSLAV PYTLIK 1971 DOJIT A PREZIT 19:20:55.3  04:30:11
15 15/Muzi 356 RADEK LETACEK 1974 PARDUBICE 19:55:08.7 05:04:25
16 1/Zeny 399 ROMANA TYKVARTOVA 1985 PARDUBICE 19:55:09.8 05:04:26
17 16/Muzi 376 JAN PODHAJSKY 1976 ETNETERA ETDORFIN 20:14:09.8 05:23:26
18 2/Zeny 338 KATERINA HRUBA 1986 RYCHNOV U JABLONCE NAD NISOU 20:52:26.4 06:01:42
19 3/Zeny 331 LENKA HANOUSKOVA 1986 DECIN 20:52:26.7 06:01:43
20 17/MuZi 387 JOSEF SIEGL 0000 SVIDNICKY EXTREM TEAM 21:13:06.0 06:22:22
21 18/MuZi 383 RICHARD SAIDL 1969 UVALY 21:34:38.5 06:43:54
22 19/MuZi 366 MICHAEL NOVAK 1977 GONE4RUN 21:39:22.9 06:48:39
23 20/MuZi 363 MARTIN MULLER 1968 PARDUBICE 21:40:10.2  06:49:26
24 21/MuZi 344 VIKTOR KARCOL 1967 DHZ ZAZRIVA 21:41:22.4  06:50:38
25 22/MuZi 390 JAKUB SOUCEK 1983 VELIM 21:50:21.4  06:59:37
26 23/Mufi 388 JIRI SLADKY 1967 KPO 21:55:36.2 07:04:52
27  24/Muzi 359 JAROSLAV MAULER 1978 NANOVO 22:00:31.6  07:09:48
28  25/Mu7i 391 ASANGAS STEINMETZ 1967 SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM 22:17:27.3  07:26:43
29  26/Mu7i 370 LUKAS PECKA 1974 RETIA 22:27:02.5 07:36:19
30 27/Muzi 378 ULRICH POULSEN 1964 KOLDING MOTION 22:30:46.8 07:40:03
31 28/Mu7i 355 VACLAV Kviz 1975 SLATINANY 22:42:46.7 07:52:03
32 4/Zeny 333 NIKOLA HAVELKOVA 1991 LAMPERTICE 22:42:47.4 07:52:03
33  5/Zeny 329 ERIKA FLEKACOVA 1965 KOSICE 23:01:03.4 08:10:19
34 29/Muzi 367 JOZEF OSLOVIC 1968 LIPANY 23:02:04.0 08:11:20
35  30/Mufi 360 RADEK MENC 1978 TRNOVA 23:02:08.2 08:11:24
36 6/Zeny 354 EVA KVASNICKOVA 1977 CESKY BROD 23:12:29.9 08:21:46
37 31/Muzi 336 MILOS HERMAN 1968 BILY KOSTEL NAD NISOU 23:20:35.5 08:29:52
38 32/MuZi 382 PATRIK ROSTIK 1986 PIVO A MYSLIVEC 23:22:29.4 08:31:45
39  33/MuZi 362 TOMAS MORYSEK 1987 PIVO A MYSLIVEC 23:22:30.8  08:31:47
40 7/Zeny 380 RADKA PRUSOVA 1988 PARDUBICE 23:25:24.4  08:34:40
41 34/Muzi 379 PETR PRUSA 1987 PARDUBICE 23:25:25.7 08:34:42
42  35/Muzi 398 JIRi TYDLITAT 1982 PARDUBICE 23:35:09.7 08:44:26
43 36/Muzi 385 GERNO SEMMELROTH 1968 TEA/BIMAT00HTN 23:39:17.1 08:48:33
44  37/Muzi 334 ANTONIN HEJKRLIK 1952 HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ 23:44:02.0 08:53:18
45  8/Zeny 335 VERA HEJKRLIKOVA 1954 HEJ HE 23:44:04.2  08:53:20
46  38/Muzi 327 PETR FEJTEK 1991 TRUTNOV 23:53:13.9  09:02:30
47  39/Mufi 352 JIRI KUBICEK 1963 KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI 23:58:05.9 09:07:22
48  40/Muzi 323 VLADIMIR DOHALSKY 1972 MLADA BOLESLAV 24:32:25.1  09:41:41
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49 9/Zeny
50 41/Muzi
51  42/MuZi
52 43/MuZi
53  44/MuZi
54  45/MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

325
324
373
347
361
404
343
372
350
337
397
375
403
319
351
320
407
384
357
562
396
393
353
339
365
321
349
348
368
386
392
394

DARINA DOUBKOVA
ZDENEK DOUBEK
ANDREJ PETRUS
ZDENEK KOLOVRAT
ROMAN MINHA
PETR ZAORAL
ONDREJ KALIVODA
DAN PELIKAN
ROBERT KRUNCIK
ANTONIN HORACEK
LUCIE TRAVNICKOVA
MAREK PODBIELSKI
KAROL WOZNIAK
ESTER BAJGAROVA
MICHAEL KRIVACEK
MICHAELA BORANOVA
MARTIN ZRCEK
FRANCOIS SCOHIER
JAN LYNGHOLM
JOSEF NOVOTNY
LUKAS TRAVNICEK
MONIKA STEJSKALOVA
PAVEL KVASNICKA
ROMAN VANIS
JAROSLAV NOSEK
JIRKA SADEK
MARTIN KRAUS
PAVEL KOZA

MICHAELA NEVECERALOVA

MIROSLAV SCHROTZ
JAN STEJSKAL
JIRI STRANGMULLER

1957
1956
1987
1974
1973
1980
1982
1984
1979
1984
1969
1974
1986
1972
1975
1985
1991
1989
1963
1969
1973
1994
1976
1974
1984
1987
1991
1978
1990
1978
1965
1975

DOUBEK TEAM
DOUBEK TEAM

BILY KOSTEL NAD NISOU
KRMELEC U CHARLIEHO
PRAHA 6

PRAHA 9

KOPLAN.CZ

PROTI VETRU

PRAHA

KAMENNE ZBOZi
UVALY

KB CASTELLANUS

KB CASTELLANUS
DOMAZLICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
BRNO 41

PRAHA 13

PRAHA

VEJEN

VELKA DOBRA

CERNA HORA
VSESTARY

CSC CESKY BROD
PARDUBICE

BEZECKY KLUB SEMILY
SEMILY

BROUMY

SOLO KOZA

LIBEREC

PULECNY

BiLY KOSTEL NAD NISOU
PRAHA 4

24:36:43.6
24:36:47.6
25:30:03.2
26:15:38.4
26:36:54.9
29:23:00.0
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09:46:00
09:46:04
10:39:19
11:24:54
11:46:11
14:32:16
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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, Krkonose Q )

K100, vina Srnky vysledky
start ~ 20:45:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 67

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 416 JAN BENKO 1974 AC GOMANGO HOGNER 12:09:00.9  00:00
2 2/Muzi 430 JAROSLAV GOTTVALD 1989 NATRHNUTIRIT 12:11:55.1  02:54
3 3/MuZi 474 PAVEL SLEPICA 1974 BYSTROVANY 15:01:46.1  02:52:45
4 4/MuZi 437 VITEZSLAV CHMELAR 1979 VELKE LOSINY 15:02:51.0 02:53:50
5  5/MuZi 429 MARTIN FIALKA 1979 VLASIM 15:34:40.4 03:25:39
6 6/MuZi 463 JAN PAVLIK 1991 HOKA HEY Il 16:28:40.9 04:19:39
7  1/Zeny 473 JANA STOPKOVA 1976 H.O.RAA.L. PRAHA 16:39:31.1  04:30:30
8 2/Zeny 449 ROMANA LOJKOVA 1994 PRAHA 16:51:57.6  04:42:56
9 7/Muzi 470 JAN RUDOLF 1990 SRTG PRAHA 16:51:58.4 04:42:57
10  8/MuZi 432 VACLAV HANZLIK 1974 LIBEREC 16:55:47.3  04:46:46
11 9/MuZi 423 ROMAN DEDIC 1974 ITHINKBEER 16:59:46.9 04:50:46
12 10/MuZi 440 PAVEL KOHOUT 1979 ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE 17:15:10.5  05:06:09
13 3/Zeny 421 ANDREA CERNA 1992 ZLATA OLESNICE 17:24:48.2 05:15:47
14 11/Muzi 419 ZDENEK CABLA 1956 SLANY 19:01:09.1  06:52:08
15 12/Muzi 420 MARTIN CAPRDA 1977 SLANY 19:07:47.6 06:58:46
16 4/Zeny 417 GABRIELA BOGUSOVSKA 1973 MNISEK POD BRDY 19:11:48.1  07:02:47
17 13/Muzi 317 RADEK MACURA 1975 PRAHA - KYJE 19:11:48.2  07:02:47
18  14/Muzi 443  MARTIN KREIDL 1975 HOLASICE 19:55:45.7 07:46:44
19 15/Muzi 472  MIROSLAV SAPOUSEK 1973 MOST 20:10:01.8  08:01:00
20 16/MuZi 447 TOMAS LALAK 1976 RADOTIN 20:36:33.1 08:27:32
21 17/Muzi 441 PETR KOLBL 1979 ONDREJOV 20:45:16.2 08:36:15
22 18/MuZi 478 VACLAV SALA 1960 PRAHA 15 20:45:16.2 08:36:15
23 19/MuZi 490 ONDREJ VOLAK 1985 ONDREJOV 20:45:16.9 08:36:15
24 20/MuZi 446 ROMAN KUBIK 1967 VEJVANOVICE 21:25:20.6  09:16:19
25  21/MuZi 428 PETR DVORSKY 1977 BRNO 21:28:51.4  09:19:50
26 22/Mu7i 492 MICHAL WOKOUN 1979 PRAHA 21:40:20.8  09:31:19
27 5/Zeny 471 JANA RUDOLFOVA 1971 BAK SEALG TEAM 22:06:30.8  09:57:29
28 23/MuZi 455 JIRI MIKAN 1980 NEMOSICE 22:08:48.5 09:59:47
29 6/Zeny 422 LENKA CERNOHLAVKOVA 1993 TJ SOKOL VEJVANOVICE 22:24:16.0 10:15:15
30 24/Mu7i 445  JAKUB KUBIK 1993 TJ SOKOL VEJVANOVICE 22:24:184  10:15:17
31 7/leny 487 JANATICHA 1987 MENIK 22:38:08.8 10:29:07
32 25/Mu7i 465 MATE) PEKAREK 1983 PRAHA 4 23:03:10.3  10:54:09
33 26/Mu7i 477 JAN STRAKA 1969 PRAHA 23:21:40.3  11:12:39
34 27/Muzi 456  ALES MIKASKO 1970 PERUNOVA DRUZINA 23:24:15.4  11:15:14
35 28/MuZi 599 TOMAS RAJCA 1984 MNISEK POD BRDY 23:29:05.4 11:20:04
36 29/Muzi 496 MATE] CERVENY 1977 RELATIVE TEAM 23:33:16.4  11:24:15
37 30/MuZi 497 UWE KLINGER 1969 LG-OHNE.NAMEN.DE 23:43:05.8  11:34:04
38 31/MuZi 476 ONDREJ STANISLAV 1987 PRAHA 23:49:55.6  11:40:54
39 32/Mufi 418 ADAM BRAZDA 1988 KRKONOSSKE SRNKY 23:49:55.6 11:40:54
40 33/Muzi 475 DAVID SOUCEK 1975 MOUNTAIN MANIACS 24:34:03.1 12:25:02
41 34/Muzi 467 PAVEL POSPISIL 1973 MOUNTAIN MANIACS 24:34:03.3  12:25:02
42  35/Muzi 451 PETR LUBERDA 1965 DVTECH.CZ CESKE BUDEJOVICE 25:03:56.0 12:54:55
43 36/Muzi 431 JAN GREGR 1993 ROSICE 25:17:50.3  13:08:49
DNF /MuZi 494 ONDRE) MALIK 1985 SRTG PRAHA
DNF /Muzi 412 TOMAS BARTA 1989 PARDUBICE
DNF /MuZi 486 MAREK SUMNIK 1989 OLOMOUC
DNF /Muzi 482 PETRSPINAR 1989 HAVLICKUV BROD
DNF /MuZi 414  FILIP BARTOS 1986 PRAHA
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/MuZi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi

460
461
438
448
495
439
425
489
462
458
457
481
434
435
483
436
469
480
488

ESTER NAGYOVA
JAKUB NEMECEK
JOSEF JiSA

VIT LELEK

DANIEL ZALMAN
MARIE JiSOVA
VLADISLAV DOLEZAL
PETR VESELY

JAN OBERMAJER
DOMINIKA MILFEITOVA
MICHAL MILFEIT
FRANTISEK SONKA
ALES HOLCMAN
MIROSLAVA HOLCMANOVA
LUDEK SREJBER
PAVLINA HULKOVA
DAVID PUCHYR
RADOSLAV SKUBNIK
JAROMIR TUCEK
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1986
1984
1986
1950
1977
1987
1959
1965
1979
1994
1992
1973
1969
1969
1954
1997
1995
1974
1980

ILIKETOFU.CZ
ILIKETOFU.CZ
PRAHA 8

COLEK TEAM CERVENY KOSTELEC

TANVALD
PRAHA 8

PRAHA 4

TF RUN

PRAHA 10
HAVLICKUV BROD
HAVLICKUV BROD
SEDLEC-PRCICE
RICANY

RICANY

SOKOL DUCHCOV
CESTAJECIL
CESTAJECIL
PERUNOVA DRUZINA
PERUNOVA DRUZINA
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Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K100, vina Vici (béZci) vysledky
start ~21:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 105

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 579 ALES SEDLAK 1988 T) MAGLA 10:57:59.9  00:00
2 2/Muzi 510 RADEK BRUNNER 1974 SK BABICE 11:48:38.8  50:38
3 3/MuZi 518 JAN DOSTAL 1986 VELLA TEAM NACHOD 11:54:00.7  56:00
4 4/MuZi 517 LUKAS DOPAN 1988 SUPIKOVICE 12:35:21.7 01:37:21
5  5/MuZi 541 PETR KOLAR 1986 RUN KANICE 12:40:56.6 01:42:56
6 6/MuZi 607 FERDINAND VALENT 1981 HOLESOVICE 12:53:04.8 01:55:04
7 7/Muzi 606 JAN KOTYK 1972 CERVENE PECKY 12:59:48.5 02:01:48
8  8/MuZi 529 VACLAV HERBS 1973 STREDOKLUKY 13:30:06.3 02:32:06
9 9/Muzi 563 TOMAS PACAK 1987 BENESOVSKY BEZECKY KLUB 13:32:17.1  02:34:17
10 10/Muzi 577 MAREK ROD 1987 TRAILPOINT 13:33:04.0 02:35:04
11 1/Zeny 604 LENKA VACVALOVA 1989 DYNAFIT 13:35:15.9 02:37:15
12 11/Muzi 575 VLADIMIR RIDKY 1979 KOSMOSBIKES 13:45:13.9 02:47:13
13 12/Muzi 543 MATE] KONVALINA 1985 HRADEC KRALOVE 13:59:57.0 03:01:57
14 13/Muzi 547 RUDY KRAJCA 1965 RARECACTI.COM 14:20:55.3 03:22:55
15 14/Muzi 624 KRYSTIAN PIETRZAK 1983 KIESER TRAINING COLOGNE 14:31:09.2  03:33:09
16  15/Muzi 600 JAN TLASKAL 1983 PREROV 14:41:20.8 03:43:20
17 16/Muzi 595 MARTIN SLAMPA 1990 PRAHA 14:45:35.7 03:47:35
18 17/MuZi 602 MICHAL TRUNDA 1979 KRALUV DVUR 14:54:45.6 03:56:45
19 18/Muzi 546 ADAM KOUDELA 1985 SOGORISA / IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO ~ 14:55:15.4  03:57:15
20 19/Muzi 596 JIRi SPACEK 1979 SOGORISA 14:55:17.0 03:57:17
21 2/Zeny 586 ADELA JEMELIKOVA 1988 HRANICE 15:03:17.3  04:05:17
22 20/MuZi 520 LADISLAV FIALKA 1975 VLASIM 15:19:40.4  04:21:40
23 21/Muzi 534 JAN HOVORKA 1988 PRAHA 4 15:20:04.2  04:22:04
24 3/Zeny 552 KLARA ZELENKOVA 1988 SRTG PRAHA 15:32:27.5 04:34:27
25  4/Zeny 502 NINA BALAKOVA 1986 SRTG PRAHA 15:32:27.6  04:34:27
26 22/Mu7i 532 PAVEL KORANDA 1979 VELKA BYSTRICE 15:35:33.0 04:37:33
27  23/MuZi 570 JAN POHLODEK 1980 HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU 15:54:08.4 04:56:08
28  24/Mu7i 345 JAKUB KARC 1974 SK BABICE 15:59:36.0 05:01:36
29  25/MuZi 538 JAROSLAV JISKRA 1978 IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO 16:00:55.0 05:02:55
30 26/MuZi 514 JAN CERNOCKY 1987 MECHENICE 16:08:09.6  05:10:09
31 27/Muii 585 LADISLAV STANCO 1977 SKHORY BERANI HLAVY 16:10:16.0 05:12:16
32 28/Mu7i 559 DALIBOR MURAN 1985 HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU 16:16:11.7 05:18:11
33 29/MuZi 542 ONDREJ KONECNY 1992 KARPATSTI VLCI 16:16:26.9 05:18:26
34 30/Muzi 527 JIRI HEJKRLIK 1985 HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ 16:18:13.3  05:20:13
35  31/MuZi 609 MICHAL VECERKA 1981 MK PROSTEJOV 16:25:22.6 05:27:22
36 32/Muii 618 JIRI VYSTEIN 1981 WWW.ZENKARAVAN.CZ 16:27:09.0 05:29:09
37 33/Muzi 551 JAN MACHAC 1987 BRUMOV-BYLNICE 16:48:44.2  05:50:44
38 34/Muii 622 JIRi ZITA 1982 CELAKOVICE 16:49:00.6 05:51:00
39 35/MuZi 603 JAN TRASAK 1981 ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE 16:50:49.6  05:52:49
40 36/Mui 556 FILIP MIKES 1977 CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY 16:50:49.9 05:52:49
41 37/Muzi 582 JAN SCHIER 1981 PALSTAT / VRCHLABI 16:53:09.8 05:55:09
42 5/Zeny 507 IVANA BOHONKOVA 1962 MELNIK 17:00:17.0  06:02:17
43 38/Mui 557 ANDRZEJ MOSIEK 1985 RAWICZ 17:00:23.2 06:02:23
44  39/Muzi 513 MARTIN CAKRT 1979 MORDOR 17:00:53.2 06:02:53
45 40/Muzi 503 JIRI BARAN 1966 NAVI 17:01:11.0  06:03:11
46 41/Muzi 550 DAVID KUNES 1974 EURUNNER.EU 17:01:11.5  06:03:11
47  42/Muzi 572 JAROSLAV PROKOP 1982 WWW.ZENKARAVAN.CZ 17:16:01.6  06:18:01
48  43/Muzi 598 HUBERT SVAB 1991 DATASENTICS PRAGUE 17:17:12.8  06:19:12

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-10 10:16:23 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 19/27



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

44/Muzi
6/Zeny
45/Muzi
46/Muzi
47/Muzi
48/Muzi
49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
52/Muzi
7/Zeny
53/Muzi
8/Zeny
54/Muzi
55/Muzi
56/Muzi
57/MuZi
58/Muzi
9/Zeny
59/Muzi
60/Muzi
61/Muzi
10/Zeny
62/Muzi
63/Muzi
11/Zeny
64/Muzi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
12/Zeny
67/Muzi
68/Muzi
69/Muzi
70/Muzi
71/Muzi
/MuZzi
IZeny
/MuZzi
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Muzi
/Zeny
/MuZzi
/Zeny
/MuZzi

523
594
531
615
593
528
511
525
554
506
536
611
626
580
576
569
537
601
583
591
614
590
558
565
544
516
501
578
608
616
625
566
212
540
509
521
613
573
612
620
581
522
526
539
500
610
508
530
545
564
584
623
571
504

DAVID FISER

JANA SINDLEROVA
PAVEL HONS

JIRI VITEK

JAN SIMEK

MICHAL HEL
STEFANO CASSAN
FILIP GRUSZ

JOSEF MATEJKA
ADAM BLISA

KLARA HRUBA
ZDENEK VEMOLA
ALICJA BARBARA STEPIEN
MILAN SEMAN
MAREK ROD

PETR PLEVA

LUKAS JAKUB
MARTIN TOMAN
MONIKA SCHULLEROVA
PETR SVOBODA
FRANTISEK VIDLAR
VACLAV STRNAD
VERA MRNKOVA
LIBOR PAVLIK

PETR KOTLAR
KATERINA DLOUHA
STANISLAV AMBROZ
VLASTIMIL REZABEK
MILOS VANICKY
NELA VONDRKOVA
IRENEUSZ ANDRZEJ STEPIEN
VALERI PETROV

JAN BARTONICEK
JAKUB KOCOUREK
MARTIN BREJCHA
ALEXANDR FILIP
HANA VICAROVA
TOMAS PUCHOLT
TOMAS VEVODA
VERA ZAJiCOVA
PAVEL SEMELA
LENKA FISAR

PAVEL HALABALA
PETR KLIKA

DUSAN ALMAN

JIRI VEMOLA

MILOS BOSNOVIC
JAN HLACH

RADEK KOTRBA
PIOTR PARDE]
PETRA SOLNAROVA
MARCEL ZNISZCZOL
PAVLINA POLASKOVA
MICHAL BAUCHNER

1976
1969
1970
1973
1976
1993
1980
1984
1973
1991
2001
1975
1974
1976
1967
1961
1994
1971
1991
1981
1980
1974
1972
1976
1982
1985
1976
1977
1981
1976
1969
1980
1983
1985
1985
1983
1988
1994
1973
1964
1974
1992
1980
1979
1967
1977
1987
1982
1974
1977
1990
1986
1981
1969

CAJOVNA BILY DRAK

CAU

CAU

T) BLANIK KLADNO
DOLICEK

SRTG-LITOVEL

MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL
PODEJ MI PIVO

PRAHA 9

BRNO

VELKE POPOVICE

SOVA RUN BRNO
ZIELONA GORA
PARDUBICE

PRAHA 4 - KRC

ZLiN

MATTONI FREE RUN HVEZDA
SK BABICE

CESKA LIPA

PRAHA

FT LAZARTEAM

SOVA RUN BRNO

BK LOUNY

KOSIRSKE SLAPKY

TERC

MARATON KLUB KLADNO
POJD MI HOP

VYSKYTNA NAD JIHLAVOU
HRIBINY-LEDSKA
HRADEC KRALOVE
ZIELONA GORA
BULHARSKO

MNICHOVO HRADISTE
SOVA RUN BRNO
DEVINSKA NOVA VES
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
BRNO

T) SOKOL UNHOST

SK STANOVICE

PRAHA 6

PRAHA 7

TRUTNOV

SATALICE

TK NOVIS

KADLAKADLA
KADLAKADLA

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
SPPH

RICANY

RAC SYSTEMS

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
PRAHA 9

MK KLADNO

17:40:35.9
17:40:38.1
17:40:41.0
17:40:51.7
17:47:36.8
17:49:22.0
17:50:11.8
18:04:08.8
18:04:08.9
18:05:07.3
18:23:38.2
18:28:57.1
18:41:48.6
18:47:55.4
18:54:03.5
19:07:24.4
19:19:11.7
19:19:57.6
19:20:59.1
19:25:52.5
19:33:43.2
19:42:19.1
19:55:01.1
20:11:43.7
20:11:45.3
20:15:23.0
20:17:31.0
20:17:31.2
20:22:28.2
20:39:39.5
21:30:44.5
21:51:33.9
24:01:49.1
25:02:04.5
25:02:48.9
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06:42:35
06:42:38
06:42:41
06:42:51
06:49:36
06:51:22
06:52:11
07:06:08
07:06:08
07:07:07
07:25:38
07:30:57
07:43:48
07:49:55
07:56:03
08:09:24
08:21:11
08:21:57
08:22:59
08:27:52
08:35:43
08:44:19
08:57:01
09:13:43
09:13:45
09:17:23
09:19:31
09:19:31
09:24:28
09:41:39
10:32:44
10:53:33
13:03:49
14:04:04
14:04:48
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DNF /MufZi 605 DOMINIK VAJDIK 2001 BEZiM S ONDROU
DNF /Mufi 597 PETR STEPANEK 1971 KHS ZLiN
DNF /Mugzi 533 DAVID HORAD 1969 PRAHA 4
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4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

Krakonosova 100 |
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe Q )

K 55 vysledky
start ~32:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 240

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 852 VACLAV POKORNY 1978 KADLAKADLA 07:04:11.3  00:00
2 2/Muzi 807 ROMAN KYSELA 1974 KOVARNA 07:32:21.0  28:09
3 3/MuZi 756 MILAN HELUS 1976 CHRAST 07:33:30.7  29:19
4 1/Zeny 766 KATERINA HOUZVICKOVA 1979 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:48:29.2 4417
5  4/MuZi 934 PREMYSL VIDA 1980 2XU, ON RUNNING 07:48:29.3 4417
6 5/MuZi 782 BRONISLAV KANDRIK 1981 PRAHA 08:03:18.9  59:07
7 6/MuZi 730 PAVEL CESKA 1984 PRAHA 08:04:08.1  59:56
8  7/MuZi 768 PETR HUNACEK 1980 PARDUBICE 08:08:03.7 01:03:52
9  8/MuZi 926 STEPAN UXA 1984 JILEMNICE 08:21:39.5 01:17:28
10  9/MuZi 845 OLDRICH PECHAR 1984 HEJVYS INTIMMATE TEAM 08:24:21.3  01:20:10
11 10/Muzi 802 PETR KULHANEK 1971 LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 08:28:26.9 01:24:15
12 11/Muzi 869 JAN SUSICKY 1992 COCONINO COWBOYS 08:37:46.5 01:33:35
13 12/Muzi 758 JAKUB HESOUN 1987 RICANY 08:39:22.8  01:35:11
14 13/Muzi 750 MARTIN GUZIK 1990 VPKOH 08:43:27.5 01:39:16
15 14/Muzi 879 ROMAN SIRUCEK 1985 DIEBOLD NIXDORF 08:45:22.2  01:41:10
16  15/Muzi 921 MICHAL TREJBAL 1982 HAJE NAD JIZEROU 08:52:16.0 01:48:04
17 2/Zeny 720 JITKA BOUBELIKOVA 1978 TULACI NA CESTACH 09:03:06.3 01:58:54
18 16/MuZi 774 TOMASZ JANCZ 1972 JELENIA GORA 09:17:04.1  02:12:52
19 3/Zeny 950 ANETA UNGEROVA 1983 JENEC 09:19:08.2 02:14:56
20 4/Zeny 949 KATERINA KURATKOVA 1987 PODEBRADY 09:30:06.7 02:25:55
21 17/Muzi 828 JAROSLAV NEVRKLA 1975 NEHVIZDY 09:30:20.0 02:26:08
22 5/Zeny 844 IVETA PECKO 1972 KARLOVY VARY 09:36:26.4 02:32:15
23 18/MuZi 700 PETRAJM 1985 STRASKOV 09:46:43.4  02:42:32
24 6/Zeny 904 BARBORA HOLASOVA 1988 VRCHLABI 09:46:48.6  02:42:37
25 19/Mufi 941 LUKAS KUBAT 1993 VRCHLABI 09:46:48.7 02:42:37
26  20/MuZi 759 JAN HIRS 1974 RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU 09:47:24.8 02:43:13
27 7lZeny 715 ROMANA BENKOVA 1978 LITOMYSL 09:47:25.1 02:43:13
28  21/MuZi 820 CYRIL MATEJOVSKY 1977 ZBRASLAV 09:51:02.1  02:46:50
29  22/Mu7i 830 MICHAL NOVAK 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 09:51:19.9  02:47:08
30 23/MuZi 734  FILIP DOUCHA 1970 PRAHA 11 09:53:06.3  02:48:55
31 24/Mu7i 795 JAN KOZLOVSKY 1989 PARDUBICE 09:53:47.7 02:49:36
32 8/Zeny 794 MARKETA KOZLOVSKA 1991 PARDUBICE 09:53:48.0 02:49:36
33  25/Muzi 938 JAKUB SVOBODA 1984 VRCHLABI 3 10:07:33.2  03:03:21
34 26/Muzi 913 PETR PAULIN 1984 RBZ PRAHA 10:10:22.8 03:06:11
35  27/Mu7i 801 PAVEL KUCHAR 1983 PRAHA9 10:13:34.6  03:09:23
36 28/Muzi 834 DANIEL NOVOTNY 1979 PRAHA 11 10:13:35.5 03:09:24
37 29/Muzi 945 JIRi VYDRA 1989 PRAHA 10:13:49.7 03:09:38
38 9/Zeny 705 HANA ANTOSOVA 1986 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 1 10:13:50.1 03:09:38
39 30/Mufi 944 TOMAS VYDRA 1959 PRAHA 10:13:50.3  03:09:39
40 10/Zeny 912 ANDREA STOLFOVA 1987 PRAHAS 10:14:27.0 03:10:15
41 11/Zeny 701  MARKETA AJMOVA 1985 STRASKOV 10:18:30.9 03:14:19
42 12/Zeny 804 BARBORA KULHANKOVA 1973 LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 10:19:14.4  03:15:03
43 31/Muzi 906 MARTIN SVA|GL 1990 PARDUBICE 10:20:35.4 03:16:24
44 32/Muzi 736 MAREK DUBSKY 1991 PARDUBICE 10:20:36.4 03:16:25
45  33/Muzi 931 JAN VEDRAL 1975 PRAHA 10:20:41.1  03:16:29
46  34/Muzi 918 ONDREJ ZUBOR 1986 VRCHLABI 10:22:45.0 03:18:33
47  35/Muzi 787 VLADIMIR KLANICA 1990 NA VRCHOLEK SNEZKY, DOJDU V JIDLU PE 10:25:41.1  03:21:29
48 13/Zeny 853 NATALIE POLiVKA 1988 PRAHA 8 10:25:41.2  03:21:29
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

14/Zeny
15/Zeny
36/Muzi
16/Zeny
37/Muzi
38/Muzi
39/Muzi
40/Muzi
17/Zeny
18/Zeny
19/Zeny
41/Muzi
20/Zeny
42/Muzi
43/Muzi
21/Zeny
22/Zeny
44/Muzi
45/Muzi
23/Zeny
46/Muzi
24/Zeny
47/Muzi
25/Zeny
48/Muzi
26/Zeny
49/Muzi
50/Muzi
51/Muzi
27/Zeny
28/Zeny
52/Muzi
53/Muzi
29/Zeny
30/Zeny
54/Muzi
55/MuZi
56/Muzi
57/MuZi
58/Muzi
59/Mufzi
60/Muzi
31/Zeny
61/Muzi
32/Zeny
62/Muzi
33/Zeny
63/Muzi
64/MuZi
65/Muzi
66/Muzi
34/Zeny
67/Muzi
68/Muzi

733
841
925
757
728
747
829
856
746
739
936
754
903
837
888
775
823
859
894
811
749
899
860
924
726
704
703
228
808
850
940
939
919
928
761
760
855
805
929
785
818
706
946
740
812
748
786
907
709
827
930
727
833
816

HANKA DONATOVA
VENDULA FOREJT
TOMAS UXA
HEDVIKA HERBSOVA
TOMAS CEJNAR
DANIEL GOLD
RADEK NEZBEDA
MILAN PROKOP
JANA FRYCOVA
HELENA ELIASOVA
MIRKA VITKOVA
JAROSLAV HAVLENA
JANA SINDELAROVA
IVO NOVY

TOMAS STRANAK
RENATA JANCALKOVA
KLARA MOUCKOVA
JAN PSIKAL

PAVEL SURY

LENKA LANDOVA
RUDOLF GUZIK
JANA SAFKOVA
MAREK PYTLIK
PETRA URESOVA
LUBOMIR CAKL
PETRA ALGEROVA
ROBERT ALGER
RADEK FLEKAL
LIBOR KYSELA
DOMINIKA PLANKOVA
KATERINA VODICKOVA
KAREL VODICKA
MAREK THOMAS
LENKA VALENTOVA
VERONIKA HLADOVA
PETR HLAD

PAVEL PROCHAZKA
JAROSLAV KULT
JOSEF VANICEK
JAROSLAV KAVKA
PETR MASA

JAN BABOVAK
KATERINA WACKERMANNOVA
ALES FAJKUS

MIRKA LANDOVA
ROBERT GUT
AGNIESZKA KIERSNOWSKA
ADAM SKODA
TOMAS BARTA

JIRI RAMPACH
MICHAL POTLUKA
VLADIMIRA CARROLL
PAVEL HALADA
PETER MARAK

1978
1976
1986
1976
1980
1989
1981
1979
1982
1963
1981
1977
1977
1964
1982
1990
1988
1982
1968
1978
1977
1993
1989
1979
1961
1974
1968
1974
1983
1987
1989
1979
1978
1980
1983
1977
1986
1976
1982
1978
1979
1986
1989
1988
1990
1961
1974
1998
1961
1974
1974
1979
1975
1971

SRTG RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
HRADEC KRALOVE
JILEMNICE

STREDOKLUKY

VLCICE U TRUTNOVA
VPKOH

KAMENNY PRiVOZ
HRADEC KRALOVE

POJD MI HOP

PRAHA

WEBER TEAM

MLADA BOLESLAV
VLLNNA

PODEBRADY

AC GOMANGO HOGNER
CERKY

PRAHA 4, CHODOV
PRAHA 6

PA-STA

TONICZECH RUNNERS CLUB
RAKOVA U KONICE
SMIDARY

MOB]

PRAHA

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
PERO-CS BEZNADE]
PERO-CS BEZNADE]
NERATOVICE

PRAHA 14

OSTROV NAD OHRI

AC SPARTA REPORYJE

AC SPARTA REPORYJE
BASTANI

BASTANI

CHUDEROV

CHUDEROV

PRAHA 8

LIBEREC 30

LIBEREC 15

IVECO BUS VYSOKE MYTO
AKVARKO

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
MRAVENCI OD BABY JAGY
MEXICKA VLNA
PODEBRADY

WROCEAW

TRUTNOV

EXPLOSIA

WE ARE THE ORIGINAL
WE ARE THE ORIGINAL
ZLINSKE KAMZICE

PRAHA 5

PODEBRADY

10:26:44.4
10:26:44.5
10:29:02.6
10:30:57.2
10:30:59.0
10:31:11.5
10:31:13.9
10:35:29.3
10:38:57.1
10:44:00.9
10:44:25.3
10:47:27.0
10:52:37.1
10:52:40.0
10:53:03.6
10:53:05.2
10:57:01.9
10:59:35.0
11:01:01.8
11:06:14.2
11:10:57.9
11:17:46.0
11:17:46.5
11:18:32.4
11:26:33.5
11:27:04.3
11:27:08.3
11:28:29.4
11:32:00.4
11:32:27.7
11:34:01.3
11:34:12.1
11:34:32.2
11:34:33.5
11:38:59.2
11:38:59.5
11:39:22.5
11:46:24.4
11:46:27.1
11:50:35.4
11:51:36.6
11:52:05.2
11:52:06.0
11:53:56.5
11:54:41.6
11:54:42.3
11:54:50.7
11:55:47.8
11:56:48.4
12:00:12.6
12:00:14.4
12:05:33.6
12:05:33.7
12:07:22.5
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03:22:33
03:22:33
03:24:51
03:26:45
03:26:47
03:27:00
03:27:02
03:31:17
03:34:45
03:39:49
03:40:13
03:43:15
03:48:25
03:48:28
03:48:52
03:48:53
03:52:50
03:55:23
03:56:50
04:02:02
04:06:46
04:13:34
04:13:35
04:14:21
04:22:22
04:22:53
04:22:56
04:24:18
04:27:49
04:28:16
04:29:49
04:30:00
04:30:20
04:30:22
04:34:47
04:34:48
04:35:11
04:42:13
04:42:15
04:46:24
04:47:25
04:47:53
04:47:54
04:49:45
04:50:30
04:50:30
04:50:39
04:51:36
04:52:37
04:56:01
04:56:03
05:01:22
05:01:22
05:03:11
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103 69/MuZi
104 70/Muzi
105 71/Muzi
106 35/Zeny
107 36/Zeny
108 72/MuZi
109 37/Zeny
110 73/MuZi
111 74/MuZi
112 38/Zeny
113 75/MuZi
114 76/Muzi
115 77/Muzi
116 39/Zeny
117 78/MuZi
118 40/Zeny
119 79/Muzi
120 80/Muzi
121 81/Muzi
122 82/Muzi
123 83/Muzi
124 84/Muzi
125 41/Zeny
126 85/MuZi
127 86/MuZi
128 42/Zeny
129 43/Zeny
130 44/Zeny
131 87/Muzi
132 88/Muzi
133 89/MuZi
134 90/MuZi
135 45/Zeny
136 91/Muzi
137 92/Muzi
138 93/Muzi
139 94/Muzi
140 95/MuZi
141 46/Zeny
142 96/MuZi
143 97/MuZi
144 98/MuZi
145 99/MuZi
146 47/Zeny
147 48/Zeny
148 49/Zeny
149 100/MuZi
150 101/MuZi
151 102/MuZi
152 103/MuZi
153 104/MuZi
154 50/Zeny
155 51/Zeny
156 105/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

725
713
737
731
744
788
800
836
876
810
809
875
914
891
892
776
864
779
887
742
743
948
764
767
831
783
858
842
935
839
840
881
880
813
824
867
932
933
751
851
863
770
753
784
732
874
922
714
716
707
792
765
712
723

MARTIN KOZENY
LUKAS BENES

LUKAS DUBSKY
PAVLINA DIVISKOVA
LENKA FLASAROVA
ADAM KLUKA

JANA KUDELOVA
JAKUB NOVOTNY
MARTIN SCHOR
PETRA LACHMANNOVA
HYNEK LACHMANN
MIROSLAV SEVELDA
JIRI SULC

ANETA SUCHA
TOMAS SUCHY

JANA JANKOVA
VACLAV ROZEC
MARTIN JERABEK

JIRi STRAKON

TOMAS FILIP

RUDOLF FILIP

VIT ZDRUBECKY
LUCIE HOFIRKOVA
MICHAL HUJER
ROSTISLAV NOVAK
HANA KANTOVA
ADELA PREVOROVA
ELISKA PALOUCKOVA
ROMAN VITEK
MAREK OHRADKA
MARTIN OHRADKA
JIRI SPALENSKY
KARLA SPALENSKA
TOMAS LOMICA

JIRI MUDRA

MARTIN RYCHLY
MILOS VESELY

LUKAS VESELY
BOGNA GWOZDZIEWICZ
PAVEL PLUHAR
OLDRICH REC

PETR CHLUBNA
TOMAS HAVELKA
MONIKA KAPOUNOVA
VLASTA DOLEZALOVA
LUCIE SEIFERTOVA
JAN TRONICEK
DANIEL BENES
ROBERT BERGMAN
VLADIMIR BALDA

JAN KOPECKY
PATRICIE HOLECKOVA
DENISA BARTONIKOVA
MARTIN BULICEK

1986
1994
1986
1974
1972
1994
1988
1992
1975
1973
1972
1975
1962
2004
1975
1990
1973
1971
1972
1964
1970
1988
1988
1976
1975
1980
2000
1988
1986
1992
1992
1973
1971
1981
1989
1992
1969
1972
1969
1964
1970
1974
1976
1984
1979
1984
1988
1992
1972
0000
1974
1977
1993
1975

PARDUBICE

PRAHA

PARDUBICE

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
DUB NAD MORAVOU 114
ZVOLEN

PRAHA

JICIN

LACHLACH

LACHLACH

RICANY

MESTO CHRIBSKA
OPAVA

OPAVA

SRBEC

BRNO

UZASNACI

UZASNACI

VRCHLABI

LANOV

PRAHA 15

OLOMOUC

ZATEC

CHRUDIM

PRAHA 9

PRAHA 10

PRAHA 4

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY

SEDLCANY
PREZLETICE
PREZLETICE
VEJPRNICE

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
STS CHVOJKOVICE
STS CHVOJKOVICE
KATOWICE
NECHANICE

HRADEC KRALOVE
BRECLAV

BRECLAV

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
OSTRAVA

BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY
BLAZNI Z RADIMOVKY
PRAHA

PRAHA 4
OLDRICHOV V HAJiCH
PRAHA 4

PRAHA 7

OSTRAVA

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY

12:12:25.3
12:12:56.7
12:23:25.8
12:25:03.8
12:25:04.0
12:25:26.9
12:25:27.1
12:25:36.9
12:29:19.8
12:34:25.5
12:34:26.0
12:39:19.8
12:41:01.2
12:41:03.5
12:41:05.0
12:42:55.5
12:45:49.6
12:46:01.6
12:46:01.9
12:49:50.2
12:49:51.6
12:50:16.2
12:50:16.8
12:52:35.2
12:52:36.0
12:53:04.2
12:53:05.4
12:54:53.7
12:57:50.8
12:57:51.3
12:57:51.3
12:58:29.5
12:58:30.0
12:59:59.0
13:07:45.7
13:07:46.9
13:13:32.8
13:13:33.4
13:13:54.2
13:15:25.5
13:15:26.4
13:17:30.3
13:17:45.6
13:18:24.3
13:18:24.7
13:18:59.1
13:18:59.3
13:20:14.7
13:25:49.2
13:25:50.1
13:35:29.9
13:35:32.8
13:36:29.9
13:36:33.4
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05:08:14
05:08:45
05:19:14
05:20:52
05:20:52
05:21:15
05:21:15
05:21:25
05:25:08
05:30:14
05:30:14
05:35:08
05:36:49
05:36:52
05:36:53
05:38:44
05:41:38
05:41:50
05:41:50
05:45:38
05:45:40
05:46:04
05:46:05
05:48:23
05:48:24
05:48:52
05:48:54
05:50:42
05:53:39
05:53:39
05:53:40
05:54:18
05:54:18
05:55:47
06:03:34
06:03:35
06:09:21
06:09:22
06:09:42
06:11:14
06:11:15
06:13:19
06:13:34
06:14:13
06:14:13
06:14:47
06:14:48
06:16:03
06:21:37
06:21:38
06:31:18
06:31:21
06:32:18
06:32:22
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157 106/Muzi
158 52/Zeny
159 107/Muzi
160 108/Muzi
161 109/MuZi
162 110/MuZi
163 53/Zeny
164 54/Zeny
165 55/Zeny
166 56/Zeny
167 111/Muzi
168 57/Zeny
169 112/MuZi
170 58/Zeny
171 113/MuZi
172 114/Muzi
173 115/Muzi
174 116/Muzi
175 59/Zeny
176 60/Zeny
177 117/Muzi
178 61/Zeny
179 118/Muzi
180 62/Zeny
181 119/MuZi
182 120/MuZi
183 63/Zeny
184 64/Zeny
185 121/MuZi
186 122/MuZi
187 65/Zeny
188) 123/MuZi
189) 123/MuZi
190) 66/Zeny
191) 66/Zeny
192) 66/Zeny
193) 66/Zeny
194) 66/Zeny
195) 125/Muzi
196) 125/Muzi
197) 125/Muzi
DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /Zeny

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /MuZi

DNF /Zeny

DNF /Muzi

DNF /Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

854
847
826
819
865
905
832
916
883
886
937
702
814
755
724
806
717
817
900
781
738
789
711
710
762
722
791
901
846
870
780
718
896
898
741
773
735
872
873
895
927
871
908
857
796
942
943
745
917
878
822
797
877
849

ONDREJ POSPiCHAL
VERONIKA SVOBODOVA
MICHAL KRUTIL
MARTIN MASIN
ROBERT RUSIN
MARTIN SKODA
LUCIE NOVOTNA
VERONIKA SULCOVA
MICHAELA STANKOVA
MONIKA STARKOVA
TOMAS VLCEK

DITA ALBRECHTOVA
DAN MACEK

PETRA HAVLOVA

JAN SIXTA

JAROSLAV KUTIK

DAN BILEK
ANTONIN MASA
KRISTYNA SiLOVA
VENDULA KADILAK TOMANOVA
TOMAS DVORAK
MIROSLAVA KOHUTOVA
STANISLAV ZVONEK
LENKA TRCALKOVA
PETR HLOUSEK
MARTIN BRizA
PETRA KOLLNEROVA
PAVLA SIMACKOVA
DAVID PEKA

MILAN REZNICEK
JANA JINDROVA

ALES BLAHA

LUKAS SVOBODA
HANA SVOBODOVA
PETRA FILINGEROVA
BARBORA JAKUBCOVA
IRENA DOUCHOVA
ZDENKA SAWYER
MARTIN SAWYER
DAVID SVOBODA
ONDREJ VACH
DANIEL KUJAL
VACLAV SKOPIK
MONIKA PREVOROVA
MARTINA KREJCOVA
TOMAS VOTRUBA
LENKA VOTRUBOVA
ROMAN FRASKO
KAREL TALACKO
RENE SCHUTZ
TOMAS MIKULA
BOZENA KRUZIKOVA
PETR SCHUTZ

MIRKA PILZOVA

1991
1990
1963
1986
1978
1985
1981
1984
1994
1994
1993
1983
1979
1993
1985
1984
1970
1974
1977
1978
1993
1984
1984
1990
1970
1967
1980
1994
1996
1967
1955
1989
1977
1976
1989
1989
1971
1983
1985
1985
1985
1988
1967
1968
1985
1968
1974
1974
1972
1960
1970
1976
1968
1973

HNEVOTIN

VELTRUSY

VRANE NAD VLTAVOU
SDH ZASMUKY
PRAHA 6

SDH SRCH

SDH SRCH

DEKRA CZ

ROSICE

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SBOHEM ROZUME

HK

HRADEC KRALOVE

HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
UZASNACI

AKVARKO

KOLIN

PRAHA 4

PRAHA

SOVA RUN BRNO
VALASSKA TLAPA
VALASSKA TLAPA
UZICE

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
KOPRIVNICE
NERATOVICE

PRAHA VINOR
VETERANI URNA
PRAHA

BLANSKO

DOLN{ STEPANICE
DOLNI STEPANICE

SK MAXTRI LIBEREC
VODNANY

PRAHA 11-CHODOV
PRAHA

PRAGUE

SRBEC

PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

VESELi NAD MORAVOU
PRAHA 10

CESKA LiPA

KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY

PECKY
PECKY
PRAHA 8
DOLNI DVUR
KOSTALOV
PRAHA
ITHINKBEER

13:37:55.7
13:37:55.9
13:37:58.5
13:41:11.9
13:41:28.9
13:42:04.9
13:42:09.4
13:42:12.5
13:43:51.1
13:45:48.1
13:45:48.4
13:53:27.7
13:53:29.0
13:53:29.1
13:59:24.4
13:59:25.2
13:59:38.0
13:59:38.6
14:02:03.7
14:02:04.0
14:18:59.2
14:19:41.7
14:25:42.2
14:25:45.9
14:41:54.0
14:45:35.6
14:45:36.4
14:47:14.8
14:47:46.2
14:58:08.1
22:28:43.4
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06:33:44
06:33:44
06:33:47
06:37:00
06:37:17
06:37:53
06:37:58
06:38:01
06:39:39
06:41:36
06:41:37
06:49:16
06:49:17
06:49:17
06:55:13
06:55:13
06:55:26
06:55:27
06:57:52
06:57:52
07:14:47
07:15:30
07:21:30
07:21:34
07:37:42
07:41:24
07:41:25
07:43:03
07:43:34
07:53:56
15:24:32
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DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Muzi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi
DNS /Zeny
DNS /Zeny
DNS /MuZi
DNS /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

861
825
947
884
909
893
889
897
769
848
923
244
771
772
777
778
790
798
803
821
835
838
862
866
885
890
902
910
911
708

RENATA RAISOVA
PAVEL NECEKAL
MICHAL WEIS

MILAN STAREC

JAKUB SLAMBORA

PETR SULZENKO
MARCELA STROUHALOVA
MARCELA SVOBODOVA
STANISLAV HUSEK
PAVEL PILZ

JIRI UCiK

TOMAS JIRICEK

LUCIE CHOCHOLOUSOVA
BRETT IRA

LUKASZ JANKOWSKI
SZYMON JANKOWSKI
KAREL KOCH

JAKUB KRECEK

EVA KULHANKOVA
PAVLA MAULEROVA
JAN NOVOTNY

EVA NYVLTOVA

JIRi RANSDORF
JARMILA RUZICKOVA
PETR STAREK

PETR STURM

JANA SiIMOVA

JANA SROUBKOVA

IVO STASTNY
MIROSLAV BALOG
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1963
1989
1986
1975
1981
1986
1987
1991
1968
1970
1978
1989
1990
1979
1976
1978
1976
1982
1983
1984
1975
1971
1957
1986
1963
1975
1972
1971
1989
1992

ITHINKBEER
HO SQUADRATI OUTDOOR
HOROVICE TEAM
CERNOKOSTELECKY PIVOVAR
AC GOMANGO HOGNER
PRAHA 9

PRAHA 9

SLANY

PA-STA

RADLO

TOTO NEN{ TURISTIKA

KLUB PRATEL ZDRAVEHO ZIVOTA

PRIBRAM

DT BREWING
WROCLAW POLAND
LEGIONOWO
AKVARKO

LIBEZNICE

PRAHA 8

DAGARA

TABOR

HRADEC KRALOVE
PRAHA 7

JABLONNE V PODJESTEDI
KARLOVY VARY
TRUTNOV

LOKET

BUDIK P.CO

LISEK

NIKDY TO NEVZDAVE]!
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KrakonoSova 100
14.06.2019 - 15.06.2019 Vrchlabi, Krkonose

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

bé&h 25km

start ~ 34:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 34

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

vysledky

odstup

1 1/MuZido 39 24  PREMYSL JEZEK 1982 AC SLOVAN LIBEREC 01:45:22.7  00:00
2 2/Muzido 39 4 VLASTIMIL FLEGL 1986 VRCHLABI 01:45:30.0  00:07
3 1/MuZido 59 29 ROBERT HURDALEK 1978 TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV 01:55:23.9  10:01
4 3/MuZido 39 33 ADAM KRUPKA 2001 RUN4FUN 02:00:10.7  14:48
5  2/MuZido 59 10  PETR MASEK 1979 ATLETICKY ODDIL SPARTAK VRCHLABI ~ 02:05:44.3  20:21
6 3/MuZido 59 32  NORBERT KLVAN 1972 SOKOL KOLIN-ATLETIKA 02:08:24.2  23:01
7 4/Muido 59 ALES LISKA 1977 UNIVERSAL USU TEAM 02:12:36.6  27:13
8 1/Zenydo 39 SVATOSLAVA KACIROVA 1981 LOKO TRUTNOV 02:17:17.1 3154
9 4/Muido 39 19 ADAM WANEK 1995 SK VESKA 02:20:52.4  35:29
10 5/Muzi do 59 JIRT JELINEK 1976 VRCHLABI 02:23:14.6  37:51
11 1/Muzinad60 30 MOJMIR HOJAC 1958 HO TANVALD 02:25:11.9  39:49
12 2/Zenydo 39 17 LUCIE STEFANSKA 1989 PRAHA 02:25:50.8  40:28
13 6/MuZido 59 31 DAVID WOLF 1972 JANOV NAD NISOU 02:28:32.6  43:09
14 3/Zenydo 39 21 MARTINA WANKOVA 1999 TJ TICHA ULICKA 02:33:11.6  47:48
15  5/MuZido 39 7  LUKAS JEREMIAS 1986 A12 02:34:32.3  49:09
16 1/Zeny do 59 34 MICHAELA HAKOVA 1971 SVS KRKONOSE VRCHLABI 02:35:14.6  49:51
17 6/Muzido 39 2 JIRI BLAHOVEC 1992 PARDUBICE 02:36:15.2  50:52
18 4/Zenydo 39 12 SYLVA NERADOVA 2000 LAZNE BOHDANEC 02:36:15.6  50:52
19 2/Zeny do 59 28  IVA KROUZILOVA 1977 GP KOLIN 02:36:46.6  51:23
20 5/Zeny do 39 22 LADA ZRZAVECKA 1989 PRAHA 02:40:34.1  55:11
21 7/MuZido 59 18  JAN SUBRT 1968 MUHU TEAM 02:40:39.7  55:16
22 3/Zenydo 59 20 DITA WANKOVA 1971 T) TICHA ULICKA 02:53:23.1 01:08:00
23 8/MuZido 59 23 JAROSLAV CERVENKA 1979 DOBRENICE 02:53:35.1 01:08:12
24 2/MuZinad 60 26 ZDENEK STROUHAL 1959 STANEK SPORT TURNOV 02:55:03.2  01:09:40
25  6/Zeny do 39 15 PETRA SMEJKALOVA 1989 CHOCEN 1 02:56:01.2 01:10:38
26 4/Zeny do 59 13 AGNIESZKA PODBIELSKA 1974 KB CASTELLANUS 03:27:36.6  01:42:13
27 3/MuZinad 60 27 STANISLAV GROH 1946 AC VRCHLABI 04:19:15.6  02:33:52
28 5/Zeny do 59 3 MARTINA CARDOVA 1976 BUSTEHRAD 04:22:22.7 02:37:00
29  9/Muzi do 59 25  JIRi STRANGMULLER 1975 PRAHA 4 04:22:29.5 02:37:06

DNS /Zeny do 39 5  SONJA FORSTER 1987 1.FC UNION BERLIN E.V.

DNS /Zeny do 39 11 AGATA MITERKA 1988 KB CASTELLANUS

DNS /MuZi do 59 14  TOMAS PROKES 1975 OK SLAVIA HK

DNS /Muzi do 59 16  LUDEK STRANSKY 1967 VRCHLABI

DNS /Muzi nad 60 1 JOSEF VEJNAR 1957 DDM PELISEK
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